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From the very beginning ,high product quality is always our top priority,
and all our lamps are manufactured with high quality raw material and by high quality standards,
we use materails and components form domestic and foreign first -line brands to ensure the superior 
photoelectric performance of lamps,during the production each of the lamps must pass the aging test 
and infrared thermal imaging test to maintain superior product performance in terms of waterproof 
performance,heat dissipation performance,light decay performance

TBD LIGHTING
Was established in 2014 and committed to the R&D,production and sales of outdoor lighting products.
We specializes in outdoor waterproof landscape lighting fixtures,which including underwater lights,
fountain lights, underground lights, landscape spotlights, step lights, corner lights, wall lights,
wall washer lights,handrail lights, etc. All the products have reached IP65,IP66, IP67,
IP68 waterproof test standard, and obtained many appearance patents
and utility patent certificates.

.

Our after-sales service commitment to domestic and overseas customers:
all of our lights are provided with 3 years warranty(5 years warranty is negotiable),
any quality problem during this period we will fully work with you to solve the problem
(provide on-site installation guidance if necessary)

After 6 years efforts,our products have won unanimous praise and affirmation from customers in China,
Europe, America, Southeast Asia, and the Middle East.We live by quality and seek development
by service.Improving product quality, production efficiency, and cost performance

 is our constant aim. TBD lighting is determined to make high-end lamps with high
cost performance. and is gradually moving towards
internationally renowned brand.we serve our customers with sincerity and enthusiasm,
we hope to create a beautiful new world with our LED products,
we look forward to the cooperation with partners around the world

.

 

Customization of non-standard lighting products is the mainstream development trend

in the future lighting market. TBD lighting has provided customers with customized solutions
for non-standard lamps in multiple projects in recent years, including Daxing Airport,
Shanghai Shenkeng Hotel, etc.We have very quick respond to non-standard products
requirements. We are willing to support all of our customers with unique lighting
 solutions according to the style of architectural or lighting design.
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I  66Landscape Spot  Light P

6W~45W   P03~12

3W~50W   P13~22

6W~70W   P23~30

Variable Focusing LED Landscape Spot Light 

I  66P

Landscape Spot  Light
  IP 66

Landscape Spot  Light
  IP 66

Landscape Spot  Light

  IP 66 4W~16W   P39~46

P47~50



  
Beam Angle Adjustable Inground Light

P51-6

IP67

4

P65~78

P79~84

P85~98

P99~106

P111~120

  
Depth Illuminant Inground Light

I  67

IP67

P
COB LED Recessed Inground Light

  
COB LED Asymmetric Inground Light

IP67

  
Linear Inground light

IP67

  
Recessed Inground Light

IP67

Recessed Inground Side-light

P125~134

Slim Type Recessed LED Inground Light

P121~124

P107-110
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IP67
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Ø95mm           Ø130mm            Ø160mm             Ø180mm                  Ø210mm                    Ø250mm



Recessed Underwater Light
IP  68

Underwater Spot  
Light
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IP65 Recessed 
Wall Light
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IP65
Wall Washer  Light
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Outline  Light I  65P Handrail  Light
I  65P

IP66
Outdoor Ceiling Light

P183~200

P135~140

P148~156

P141~146

P211~226
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 LED Landscape Spot Light Series



Optical Controlling Accessories

Honeycomb glass

Honeycomb Louverl

Variable Focusing Beam Angle Available 

From 15° to 60°

Filter 

  

1.Independent intellectual property design reveals senses of elegance, fashion, art, 
especially bring strong sense of industrial style. Integrated thermal design guarantees long working time.

2.Ultra clear and highly strengthen 4mm tempered glass cover, ensure high luminous efficacy（90-95％）,  
outstanding accuracy of color temperature, and excellent impact resistance and rub resistance.

3.Environmental friendly highly strengthen ADC 12# die-casting aluminum housing with Tiger powder coated spraying process,  
could reach over 1000 hours in salt spray test and ensure the usage in high humid, high acid, and high alkaline environments like seaside.

4.Apply international top brand CREE LED to achieve high lumen output,   
great photochromic consistency and CRI>80Ra (>90Ra is available)

5.Use international top brand component driving module to guarantee the luminous stability and low breakdown probability.   

6. Various accessories are optional, including high-impact ABS ground spike and 6063 power coated aluminum pole.  

7. Various installation modes to satisfy multiple outdoor project requirements, such as multidirectional base mounting,  

8. Support DMX512, 1-10V, DALI, TRIAC or PWM dimming control, which runs smoothly and softly.  

multidirectional tree ring mounting and multidirectional ground spike mounting.

P-0

 Zoomable LED Landscape Spot Light TF Series 

4P-03

Product Introduction



Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD3060R1B

CREE COB 1304

15~60°

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K

1*6W

Single color:DC12V/24V     H05RN-F-2*1.0mm²,         DMX512/DALI:DC12V/24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm²+3*0.5 
Single color:AC220~240V   H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²       

-20℃~40℃

05

Warm white=366 lm

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

COMPLIANT

Product specifications

TF60

 Zoomable LED Landscape Spot Light Series 

Left or right rotate the rotary ring to adjust focusing to adjust beam angle available from 15°~60°
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Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD3080R1B

CREE COB 1512

15~60°

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K

1*12W

Single color:DC12V/24V     H05RN-F-2*1.0mm²,         DMX512/DALI:DC12V/24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm²+3*0.5 
Single color:AC220~240V   H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²       

-20℃~40℃

05

Warm white=994 lm

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

COMPLIANT

Product specifications

Left or right rotate the rotary ring to adjust focusing to adjust beam angle available from 15°~60°
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 Zoomable LED Landscape Spot Light Series 
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Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD3100R1B

CREE COB 1820

15~60°

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K

1*18W

Single color:DC12V/24V     H05RN-F-2*1.0mm²,         DMX512/DALI:DC12V/24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm²+3*0.5 
Single color:AC220~240V   H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²       

-20℃~40℃

05

Warm white=1669 lm

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

COMPLIANT

Product specifications

Left or right rotate the rotary ring to adjust focusing to adjust beam angle available from 15°~60°

169 Ø
1
0

2
3

7

0

Ø100

2
3

7

4-Ø6.5X20

75

7
5

Ø100

I  66
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 0-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX
512

TBD3100R1B

TBD3100R1BB8H

TBD3100R1BB8B TBD3100R1BB8M2 TBD3100R1
45
°

30° 25°

355°

15~60° adjustable

31
1

Ø
94

Ø
100

169

2-
Ø8

.5

1
04

125

150

Ø120

4-Ø8.5X20

95

95

27
4

53
6

Ø
100

Ø
94169

30
0/

50
0/

80
0/

10
00

26
2

Ø
94

Ø
100

16
9

27
4

30
0/

50
0/

80
0/

10
00

26
2 Ø

100

Ø
94169

TF100

 Zoomable LED Landscape Spot Light Series 
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Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD3150R1B

CREE COB 1820

15~60°

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K

1*40W

Single color:DC12V/24V     H05RN-F-2*1.0mm²,         DMX512/DALI:DC12V/24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm²+3*0.5 
Single color:AC220~240V   H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²       

-20℃~40℃

05

Warm white=3887 lm

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

COMPLIANT

Product specifications

Left or right rotate the rotary ring to adjust focusing to adjust beam angle available from 15°~60°
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 Zoomable LED Landscape Spot Light Series 
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 Round Type LED Landscape Spotlight LP Series

Honeycomb glass

Filte

Honeycomb Louverl

r 

Optical Controlling Accessories

  

1.Independent intellectual property design reveals senses of elegance, fashion, art, 
especially bring strong sense of industrial style. Integrated thermal design guarantees long working time.

2.Ultra clear and highly strengthen 4mm tempered glass cover, ensure high luminous efficacy（90-95％）,  
outstanding accuracy of color temperature, and excellent impact resistance and rub resistance.

3.Environmental friendly highly strengthen ADC 12# die-casting aluminum housing with Tiger powder coated spraying process,  
could reach over 1000 hours in salt spray test and ensure the usage in high humid, high acid, and high alkaline environments like seaside.

4.Apply international top brand CREE LED to achieve high lumen output,   

8. Support DMX512, 1-10V, DALI, TRIAC or PWM dimming control, which runs smoothly and softly.  

great photochromic consistency and CRI>80Ra (>90Ra is available)

5.Use international top brand component driving module to guarantee the luminous stability and low breakdown probability.   

6. Various accessories are optional, including high-impact ABS ground spike and 6063 power coated aluminum pole.  

7. Various installation modes to satisfy multiple outdoor project requirements, such as multidirectional base mounting,  

multidirectional tree ring mounting and multidirectional ground spike mounting.

   Hiddenantiglarelampshade
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Product Introduction



Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

 

TBD3060R1

CREE XPG

3°/8°

2700K~6500K 

1*6

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support

W1*4W

Product specifications
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 LED Landscape Spot Light
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Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²              RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²
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Warm white=366lm
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Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

 

TBD3080R1

CREE XHP

3°/8°

2700K~6500K 

1*12

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support

W1*10W

Product specifications
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 LED Landscape Spot Light
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             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²              RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

-20℃~40℃

05

Warm white=994lm

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512
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Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

 

TBD3100R1

CREE  XHP

3°/8°

2700K~6500K 

1*20

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support

W3*6W

LP100
Product specifications

 LED Landscape Spot Light
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Warm white=1560lm
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Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

 

TBD3150R1

CREE  XHP

3°/8°

2700K~6500K 

1*40

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support

W6*7W

LP150
Product specifications

 LED Landscape Spot Light
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Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

 

TBD3130R1

CREE  XPG

3°/8°

2700K~6500K 

1*15

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support

W3*4W

  TW130
Product specifications

LED Landscape Spot Light

2-Ø6x20

Ø100

5
3

1
0
4

COMPLIANT

I  66
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX RGB RGBW
512
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6*3W
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Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²              RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²
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Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

 

TBD3170R1

CREE  XPG

3°/8°

2700K~6500K 

1*24

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support

W6*4W

  TW170
Product specifications

LED Landscape Spot Light

2-Ø6x20

Ø100

COMPLIANT

I  66
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX RGB RGBW
512

TBD3170R1 TBD3170R1                                 TBD3170R1
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12*2W
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)

12*3W
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Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

 

TBD3210R1

CREE  XPG

3°/8°

2700K~6500K 

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support

12*4W

  TW210
Product specifications

LED Landscape Spot Light

2-Ø6x20

Ø100

COMPLIANT

I  66
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX RGB RGBW
512

TBD3210R1                              TBD3210R1                                        TBD3210R1
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RGBW(3000K,4000K,6000K)

24*3W
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Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²              RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²
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Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

 

TBD3260R1

CREE  XPG

3°/8°

2700K~6500K 

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support

18*4W

  TW260
Product specifications

LED Landscape Spot Light

2-Ø6x20

Ø100

COMPLIANT

I  66
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX RGB RGBW
512

TBD3260R1                            TBD3260R1     TBD3260R1

OSRAM/CREE 

25°/40°/60°

2000~10000K

36*1.7W

OSRAM 

25°/40°/60°

RGB 3IN1

36*3W

OSRAM 

25°/40°/60°

RGBW(3000K,4000K,6000K)

36*3W

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²              RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

-20℃~40℃
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Warm white=  lm
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 Square Type 
LED Landscape Spot Light   LS Series

 Honeycomb glass

 

 

Optical Controlling Accessorie

Honeycomb Louver

Filter 

l

s

Optical Controlling Accessories

P-32P-31



Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

 

TBD3170S1

CREE  XPG

3°/8°

2700K~6500K 

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support

6*4W

 LS170 Product specifications

 LED Landscape Spot Light

2-Ø6x20

Ø100

1
0
4

5
3

COMPLIANT

I  66
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX RGB RGBW
512
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12*3W
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Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

 

TBD3210S1

CREE  XPG

3°/8°

2700K~6500K 

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support

12*4W

LS210
Product specifications

 LED Landscape Spot Light

2-Ø6x20

Ø100

1
0
4

5
3

COMPLIANT

I  66
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX RGB RGBW
512

TBD3210S1 TBD3210S1  TBD3210S1
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Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

 

TBD3260S1

CREE  XPG

3°/8°

2700K~6500K 

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support

18*4W

LS260
Product specifications

 LED Landscape Spot Light

2-Ø6x20

Ø100

1
0
4

5
3

COMPLIANT

I  66
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX RGB RGBW
512

TBD3260S1 TBD3260S1  TBD3260S1

OSRAM/CREE 

25°/40°/60°

2000~10000K

36*1.7W

OSRAM 

25°/40°/60°

RGB 3IN1

36*3W

OSRAM 

25°/40°/60°

RGBW(3000K,4000K,6000K)

36*3W

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²              RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

-20℃~40℃
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 LED Landscape Spot Light    3H Series 

  

1.Independent intellectual property design reveals senses of elegance, fashion, art, 
especially bring strong sense of industrial style. Integrated thermal design guarantees long working time.

2.Ultra clear and highly strengthen 3mm tempered glass cover, ensure high luminous efficacy（90-95％）,  
outstanding accuracy of color temperature, and excellent impact resistance and rub resistance.

3.Environmental friendly highly strengthen ADC 12# die-casting aluminum housing with powder coated spraying process,  
could reach over 800 hours in salt spray test and ensure the usage in high humid, high acid, and high alkaline environments like seaside.

4.Apply international top brand CREE LED to achieve high lumen output,   
great photochromic consistency and CRI>80Ra (>90Ra is available)

5.Use international top brand component driving module to guarantee the luminous stability and low breakdown probability.   

6. Various accessories are optional, including high-impact ABS ground spike and 6063 power coated aluminum pole.  

7. Various installation modes to satisfy multiple outdoor project requirements, such as multidirectional base mounting,  

8. Support DMX512, 1-10V, DALI, TRIAC or PWM dimming control, which runs smoothly and softly.  

multidirectional tree ring mounting and multidirectional ground spike mounting.

     

     

     

     

P-40P-39

Product Introduction



Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD3045R

OSRAM/CREE

8°/15°

2700K~6500K

1*5

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support

W1*5W

3H45
Product specifications

 LED Landscape Spot Light

TBD3045R

COMPLIANT
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P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX RGB RGBW
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9m

10m

20.29Eavg,Emax °

119.8 lm
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10
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C0/180



Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD3065R

OSRAM/CREE

8°/15°

2700K~6500K

1*11

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support

W3*4W

3H65
Product specifications

 LED Landscape Spot Light

TBD3065R

COMPLIANT

I  65
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX RGB RGBW
512

TBD3065R1 TBD3065R3

OSRAM/CREE 

25°/40°/60°

2000~10000K

3*4W

OSRAM OSRA

13°/25°/40°/60°

RGB 3IN1

3*3W

M 

13°/25°/40°/60°

RGBW(3000K,4000K,6000K)

3*4W

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²              RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

-20℃~40℃

04

Warm white=-lm

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

P-44

CREE COB

15°/25°/40°/56°
10*60°/20*30

2700~6500

P-43

K

115

Ø85

151

Ø65

115

Ø65

Ø100/Ø300

Light Distribution Curve

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

:cd:cd

C0/180,32.2°

C30/210,29.5°

C60/240,31.4°

:cd

C90/270,34.0°0
(50%):31.8 °

0

700

1400

2100

2800

3500  

2099,3367lx

524.7,841.8lx

233.2,374.1lx

131.2,210.4lx

83.95,134.7lx

58.30,93.53lx

42.83,68.72lx

32.79,52.61lx

25.91,41.57lx

57.74cm

115.47cm

173.21cm

230.95cm

288.68cm

346.42cm

404.16cm

461.90cm

519.63cm

577.37cm20.99,33.67lx

1m

2m

3m

4m

5m

6m

7m

8m

9m

10m

32.21Eavg,Emax °

578.5 lm
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Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD3075R

OSRAM/CREE

8°/15°

2700K~6500K

1*15

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support

W4*3.5W

3H75
Product specifications

 LED Landscape Spot Light

TBD3075R

COMPLIANT

I  65
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX RGB RGBW
512

TBD3075R1                            TBD3075R3

OSRAM/CREE 

25°/40°/60°

2000~10000K

4*3.5W

OSRAM OSRA

13°/25°/40°/60°

RGB 3IN1

4*3W

M 

13°/25°/40°/60°

RGBW(3000K,4000K,6000K)

4*3.5W

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²              RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

-20℃~40℃

04

Warm white=-lm

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

P-46

CREE COB

15°/25°/40°/56°
10*60°/20*30

2700~6500

P-45

K

135

Ø
75

Ø96

13
0

176

Ø96

135

Ø75

Ø100/Ø300

Light Distribution Curve

Ø
75

176

Ø96

13
0

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

C0/180,57.8°

:cd:cd:cd

C30/210,57.8°

C60/240,56.3°

C90/270,58.0°0
(50%):57.5 °

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

110.33cm

220.67cm

331.00cm

441.34cm

551.67cm

662.01cm

772.34cm

882.67cm

1m

2m

3m

4m

5m

6m

7m

8m

9m

10m

1484,2373lx

371.0,593.3lx

164.9,263.7lx

92.74,148.3lx

59.35,94.93lx

41.22,65.92lx

30.28,48.43lx

23.18,37.08lx

18.32,29.30lx 993.01cm

1103.34cm14.84,23.73lx

57.77Eavg,Emax °

1432 lm  
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TBD3075R4



Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD3075R

CREE 1512

18°/24°/38°

2700K~6500K

1*13W

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²

-20℃~40℃

04

Warm white=-lm

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI

Product specifications

 LED Landscape Spot Light

TBD3115R

COMPLIANT

I  65
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX RGB RGBW
512

TBD3075R TBD3075R

P-48P-47

 LED Landscape Spot Light

COMPLIANT

I  65
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX RGB RGBW
512

OSRAM/CREE   

15°/25°/40°/60°

2700K~6500K

3*2

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

W

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD3115R     

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support

TBD3173R

Product specifications

25°/40°/60°

2700~6500K

CREE COB OSRAM/CREE

15°/25°/40°/60°

2700~6500K

6*21*6W W

CREE COB

25°/40°/60°

2700-6500K

OSRAM 

25°/40°/60°

2700-6500K

9*1.51*12W W

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²              RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

-20℃~40℃

04

Warm white=-lm

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512
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TBD3115R2A              TBD3115R3A                       TBD3173R2A

TBD3075R1A          TBD3075R3A                         TBD3075R1A           TBD3075R3A

TBD3173R3A

External 220-240VAC input voltage / external DMX512 decoder



Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD3100C

OSRAM/CREE

15°/25°/40°

2700K~6500K 2700~6500K

1*6

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²

-20℃~40℃

04

Warm white=-lm

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support -

W3*2W

 

Product specifications

 LED Landscape Spot Light

TBD3102R

COMPLIANT

I  65
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX RGB RGBW
512

TBD3100C

                        

CREE COB

25°/40°/56°

P-50P-49

LED Landscape Spot Light

COMPLIANT

I  65
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX RGB RGBW
512

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD3102R

OSRAM/CREE

8°/15°/25°/40°/60°

2700K~6500K/RGB 3IN1

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support

5*2W

Product specifications

OSRAM/CREE

15°/25°/40°/60°

2700~6500K/RGB 3IN1/RGBW

6*2W

CREE COB 

25°/40°/60°

2700-6500K

1*13W

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²              RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

-20℃~40℃

04

Warm white=-lm

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512
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Filter 

Honeycomb glass

Honeycomb Louverl

Optical Controlling Accessories

LED Inground Ligh

Hidden anti glare lampshade

t
Adjustable Beam Direction     AY Series

P-5

1.The products are self - developed with independent intellectual property rights and utility model patents.

2.Beam direction of luminaire can be 25° adjustable by external knob of the luminaire.
Unique spherical heat dissipation structure design enables the luminaire with excellent heat dissipation 
and helps prolong lifespan of the product.. 

3.Front ring of luminaire made of Tetanizing 316L stainless steel while lamp housing made of environmental and high tensile 
ACD12# die-casting aluminum, and the surface of lamp housing is with American Tiger Powder Paint Treatment, suitable 
for high-acid and alkali environments use.
4.Ultra clear and highly strengthen 8mm tempered glass cover, ensure high luminous efficacy（90-95％）,  
outstanding accuracy of color temperature, and excellent impact resistance and rub resistance.

5.Uses CREE LED with super brightness, high CRI 80+ (even 90+ is available) and Uniformity of light Color as its light source.

6.Top quality driver, components and excellent circuit design ensures the product with stable quality and low failure rate.

7.Optional DMX512, 0/1-10V, DALI, TRIAC, PWM dimming function.

Product Introduction

8.Accessory: high-impact durable ABS mounting sleeve.

2P-51



19.32°

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

Input voltage

LED color

CREE XP

Dimmable support

G 

3°/8°

2700K~6500

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

K

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

Power 1*2W

Operating temperature

Warm white=  lLuminance(lm) m

0IK rate 5

TBD2095R1

Product specifications

 LED Hight Power Inground Light

AY1000

TBD2095R1AA1Y

COMPLIANT

I  67
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX RGB RGBW
512

OSRAM/CRE

25°/40°/60

2000~10000K

°

E 

1*2W

OSRA

25°/40°/60

RGB 3IN1

°

M OSRA

25°/40°/60

RGBW(3000K,4000K,6000K

1*3W

)

°

M 

1*3W

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²              RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

-20℃~40℃

P-54P-53

Light Distribution Curve

Mounting sleeve
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|
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85mm

30
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150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

cd:cd:cd

C0/180,19.2°

C30/210,18.7°

C60/240,24.2°

C90/270,29.2°

0

300

600

900

1200

1500

50%):22.8°

0

1m 688.9,1017l 34.05cmx

2m 172.2,254.2l 68.09cmx

3m 76.55,113.0l 102.14cmx

4m 43.06,63.54l 136.19cmx

5m 27.56,40.67l 170.24cmx

6m 19.14,28.24l 204.28cmx

7m 14.06,20.75l 238.33cmx

8m 10.76,15.88l 272.38cmx

9m 8.505,12.55l 306.43cmx

 

 

1 340.47cm0m

67.29 l

6.889,10.17lx

Eavg,Emax

m
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Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

Input voltage

LED color

CREE XP

Dimmable support

G 

3°/8°

2700K~6500

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

K

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

Power 2*3W

Operating temperature

Warm white=406lLuminance(lm) m

1*6

0IK rate 5

W

TBD2130R1

AY2000
Product specifications

 LED Hight Power Inground Light

COMPLIANT

I  67
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX RGB RGBW
512

25°/40°/60

2000~10000K

°

OSRAM/CREE 

3*2W

OSRA

25°/40°/60

RGB 3IN1

°

M OSRA

25°/40°/60

RGBW(3000K,4000K,6000K

3*3W

)

°

M 

3*3W

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²              RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

-20℃~40℃

P-56

CREE COB

20°/25°/40°60°
10*60°/20*30

2700~6500

P-55

K

Light Distribution Curve

Mounting sleeve
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119mm

0

180

9090

1515

165165

3030

150150

4545

135135

6060

120120

7575

105105

2589

10356

12945

7767

5178

C0-C180

Dist(m) Enadir(lx) Dh/Dv_B(m) S_B(sq.m)

Unit: cd/klm

C90-C270

Average Diffuse Angle(50%): 15.2°

Eav_B(lx)

5.0 158.38 1.32/1.35 1.5 109.21

1.0 3959.61 0.26/0.27 0.1 2730.15

2.0 989.90 0.53/0.54 0.2 682.54

3.0 439.96 0.79/0.81 0.5 303.35

4.0 247.48 1.06/1.08 1.0 170.63

Beam Angle(B): H15.0 V15.4  Field Angle(F): H29.1 V29.7

Dh

Dv

Ø11Ø130 9

1
3

6

1
3

3

TBD2130R1



Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

Input voltage

LED color

CREE XP

Dimmable support

G 

3°/8°

2700K~6500

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

K

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

Power 4*3W

Operating temperature

1*12

05

Warm white=736l

IK rate

Luminance(lm) m

W

TBD2160R1

AY3000
Product specifications

 LED Hight Power Inground Light

COMPLIANT

I  67
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX RGB RGBW
512

25°/40°/60°

OSRAM/CREE 

2000~10000K

6*2W

OSRAM 

25°/40°/60°

OSRA

RGB 3IN1

4*3W

M 

25°/40°/60°

RGBW(3000K,4000K,6000K)

4*3W

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²              RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

-20℃~40℃

P-58

CREE COB

20°/25°/40°60°
10*60°/20*30

2700~6500

P-57

K

Light Distribution Curve

Mounting sleeve
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119mm

Ø14Ø160 7

1
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1
5

3

0

180

9090

1515

165165

3030

150150

4545

135135

6060

120120

7575

105105

2688

10755

13444

8066

5377

C0-C180

Dist(m) Enadir(lx) Dh/Dv_B(m) S_B(sq.m)

Unit: cd/klm

C90-C270

Average Diffuse Angle(50%): 14.3°

Eav_B(lx)

10.0 74.58 2.49/2.52 5.2 50.70

2.0 1864.49 0.50/0.50 0.2 1267.59

4.0 466.12 1.00/1.01 0.8 316.90

2.0 1864.49 0.50/0.50 0.2 1267.59

6.0 207.17 1.49/1.51 1.9 140.84

Beam Angle(B): H14.2 V14.4  Field Angle(F): H29.1 V29.3

Dh

Dv

TBD2160R1



Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

Input voltage

CREE XP

Dimmable support

G 

3°/8°

2700K~6500

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

KLED color

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

Power 6*3W

Operating temperature

1*18

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

W

TBD2180R1

AY4000
Product specifications

 LED Hight Power Inground Light

COMPLIANT

I  67
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX RGB RGBW
512

OSRAM/CREE 

25°/40°/60°

2000~10000K

9*2W

OSRAM 

25°/40°/60°

RGB 3IN1

6*3W

OSRAM 

25°/40°/60°

RGBW(3000K,4000K,6000K)

6*3W

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²              RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

-20℃~40℃

05

Warm white=988lm

P-60

CREE COB

20°/25°/40°60°
10*60°/20*30

2700~6500

P-59

K

Light Distribution Curve

Mounting sleeve
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165mm

Ø180 Ø165

1
6
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1
6

2

0

180

9090

1515

165165

3030

150150

4545

135135

6060

120120

7575

105105

2549

10197

12746

7648

5098

C0-C180

Dist(m) Enadir(lx) Dh/Dv_B(m) S_B(sq.m)

Unit: cd/klm

C90-C270

Average Diffuse Angle(50%): 15.4°

Eav_B(lx)

5.0 384.50 1.32/1.37 1.5 255.28

1.0 9612.55 0.26/0.27 0.1 6381.88

2.0 2403.14 0.53/0.55 0.2 1595.47

3.0 1068.06 0.79/0.82 0.5 709.10

4.0 600.78 1.06/1.10 0.9 398.87

Beam Angle(B): H15.1 V15.6  Field Angle(F): H29.6 V30.2

Dh

Dv

TBD2180R1



Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

Input voltage

LED color

CREE XP

Dimmable support

G 

3°/8°

2700K~6500

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

K

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

Power 9*3W

Operating temperature

Luminance(lm)

1*24

05

Warm white=1515l

IK rate

m

W

TBD2210R1

AY5000
Product specifications

 LED Hight Power Inground Light

COMPLIANT

I  67
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX RGB RGBW
512

25°/40°/60

2000~10000K

°

OSRAM/CREE 

12*2W

OSRA

25°/40°/60

RGB 3IN1

°

M OSRA

25°/40°/60

RGBW(3000K,4000K,6000K

9*3W

)

°

M 

9*3W

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²              RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

-20℃~40℃

P-62

CREE COB

20°/25°/40°60°
10*60°/20*30

2700~6500

P-61

K

Light Distribution Curve

Mounting sleeve

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
||

+25 0° -2
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

5

193mm

0

180

9090

1515

165165

3030

150150

4545

135135

6060

120120

7575

105105

2570

10280

12850

7710

5140

C0-C180

Dist(m) Enadir(lx) Dh/Dv_B(m) S_B(sq.m)

Unit: cd/klm

C90-C270

Average Diffuse Angle(50%): 14.7°

Eav_B(lx)

5.0 602.05 1.29/1.29 1.3 402.34

1.0 15051.24 0.26/0.26 0.1 10058.54

2.0 3762.81 0.51/0.52 0.2 2514.64

3.0 1672.36 0.77/0.77 0.5 1117.62

4.0 940.70 1.03/1.03 0.8 628.66

Beam Angle(B): H14.7 V14.7  Field Angle(F): H29.3 V29.2

Dh

Dv

Ø210 Ø193

1
91
8

1

4

TBD2210R



Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

 

TBD2250R1

CREE XPG

3°/8°

2700K~6500K 

1*36

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support

W12*3W

AY6000
Product specifications

 LED Hight Power Inground Light

COMPLIANT

I  67
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX RGB RGBW
512

OSRAM/CREE 

25°/40°/60°

2000~10000K

18*1.8W

OSRAM 

25°/40°/60°

RGB 3IN1

OSRAM 

25°/40°/60°

RGBW(3000K,4000K,6000K

12*3W

)

12*3W

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²              RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

-20℃~40℃

05

Warm white=2281lm

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

CREE COB

20°/25°/40°60°
10*60°/20*30

2700~6500

P-63

K

Light Distribution Curve

Mounting sleeve

223mm

180

Ø22Ø250 3

2
1

2

1
9

0

0

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

UNIT:cdUNIT:cdUNIT:cdUNIT:cd

C0/180,13.6

C30/210,13.1

C60/240,14.9

C90/270,16.9
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):14.6 DEG

0

5000

10000

15000

20000

16055,23614lx 23.85cm

47.70cm

71.55cm

95.40cm

4014,5904lx

1784,2624lx

1003,1476lx

1m

2m

3m

4m

5m

6m

7m

8m

9m

10m

642.2,944.6lx

446.0,655.9lx

327.6,481.9lx

250.9,369.0lx

198.2,291.5lx

160.5,236.1lx

Height

119.25cm

143.10cm

166.96cm

190.81cm

214.66cm

238.51cm

Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:13.60deg

Flux out:760.4 lm

Note:The Curves indicate the illuminated area and the average

P-64

TBD2250R



Depth Illuminant Series

Optical Controlling Accessories

Optical Controlling Accessories

Honeycomb glass

Honeycomb Louver

Filte

LED Inground light

r

P-66P-65



67.29 lm

 

AY1000

 LED Depth Illuminant Inground Light

TBD2095R1AA3Y

COMPLIANT

I  67
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX RGB RGBW
512

P-68P-67

Mounting sleeve

Ø95
Ø8

1
1

6

5

1
1

8

85mm

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

 

TBD2095R1

CREE XPG

3°/8°

2700K~6500K 

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support

1*2W

Product specifications

OSRAM/CREE 

25°/40°/60°

2000~10000K

1*2W

OSRAM 

25°/40°/60°

RGB 3IN1

OSRAM 

25°/40°/60°

RGBW(3000K,4000K,6000K

1*3W

)

1*3W

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²              RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

-20℃~40℃

05

Warm white=  lm

Liigghht Dt Diissttriribbuuttiioon Cn Cuurrvvee

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

cd::cd:cdcd

C0/180,19.2°

C30/210,18.7°

C60/240,24.2°

C90/270,29.2°

0

300

600

900

1200

1500
0

°(50%):22.8

 

 

1m

2m

3m

4m

5m

6m

7m

8m

9m

1

34.05cm

68.09cm

102.14cm

136.19cm

170.24cm

204.28cm

238.33cm

272.38cm

306.43cm

340.47cm0m

688.9,1017lx

172.2,254.2lx

76.55,113.0lx

43.06,63.54lx

27.56,40.67lx

19.14,28.24lx

14.06,20.75lx

10.76,15.88lx

8.505,12.55lx

6.889,10.17lx

Eavg,Emax 19.32°

     

-25 -20 -15 -10 -5 5 10 15 200

(m

25

)

 

   MH = 10l
15

13.5

12

10.5

9

7.5

6

4.5

3

1.5

0

x m

C0/180

C90/270



 

AY2000

 LED Depth Illuminant Inground Light

COMPLIANT

I  67
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX RGB RGBW
512

L

P-69

i ri ti n Cu

Mounting sleeve

119mm

Ø11Ø130 9

1
3

6

1
3

3

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

 

TBD2130R1

CREE XPG

3°/8°

2700K~6500K 

1*6

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support

W2*3W

Product specifications

OSRAM/CREE 

25°/40°/60°

2000~10000K

3*2W

OSRAM 

25°/40°/60°

RGB 3IN1

3*3W

OSRAM 

25°/40°/60°

RGBW(3000K,4000K,6000K)

3*3W

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 

CREE COB

20°/25°/40°60°
10*60°/20*30

2700~6500

Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²              RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

-20℃~40℃

05

Warm white=406lm

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

K

igghht Dt Diissttribbuutioon Currveve

0

180

9090

1515

165165

30

150150

4545

135135

6060

120120

7575

105105

2589

10356

12945

7767

5178

Average Diffuse Angle(50%): 15.2°

C0-C180

Dist(m) Enadir(lx) Dh/Dv_B(m) S_B(sq.m)

30

C90-C270

Unit: cd/klm

Eav_B(lx)

5.0 158.38 1.32/1.35 1.5 109.21

1.0 3959.61 0.26/0.27 0.1 2730.15

2.0 989.90 0.53/0.54 0.2 682.54

3.0 439.96 0.79/0.81 0.5 303.35

4.0 247.48 1.06/1.08 1.0 170.63

Beam Angle(B): H15.0 V15.4  Field Angle(F): H29.1 V29.7

Dh

Dv

P-70

TBD2130R1



 

AY3000

 LED Depth Illuminant Inground Light

TBD2160R1

COMPLIANT

I  67
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX RGB RGBW
512

P-72

Mounting sleev

P-71

e

119mm

Ø14Ø160 7

1
5

6

1
5

3

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

 

TBD2160R1

CREE XPG

3°/8°

2700K~6500K 

1*12

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support

W4*3W

Product specifications

OSRAM/CREE 

25°/40°/60°

2000~10000K

6*2W

OSRAM 

25°/40°/60°

RGB 3IN1

4*3W

OSRAM 

25°/40°/60°

RGBW(3000K,4000K,6000K)

4*3W

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 

CREE COB

20°/25°/40°60°
10*60°/20*30

2700~6500

Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²              RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

-20℃~40℃

05

Warm white=736lm

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

K

Light Distribution Curve

0

180

90

1515

165165

30

150150

4545

135135

6060

120120

105

90

75 75

105

2688

10755

13444

8066

5377

Average Diffuse Angle(50%): 14.3°

C0-C180

Dist(m) Enadir(lx) Dh/Dv_B(m) S_B(sq.m)

30

C90-C270

Unit: cd/klm

Eav_B(lx)

10.0 74.58 2.49/2.52 5.2 50.70

2.0 1864.49 0.50/0.50 0.2 1267.59

4.0 466.12 1.00/1.01 0.8 316.90

2.0 1864.49 0.50/0.50 0.2 1267.59

6.0 207.17 1.49/1.51 1.9 140.84

Beam Angle(B): H14.2 V14.4  Field Angle(F): H29.1 V29.3

Dh

Dv



 

AY4000

 LED Depth Illuminant Inground Light

TBD2180R1AA1Y

COMPLIANT

I  67
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX RGB RGBW
512

P-74P-73

Mounting sleeve

165mm

Ø180 Ø165

1
6

8

1
6

2

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

 

TBD2180R1

CREE XPG

3°/8°

2700K~6500K 

1*18

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support

W6*3W

Product specifications

OSRAM/CREE 

25°/40°/60°

2000~10000K

9*2W

OSRAM 

25°/40°/60°

RGB 3IN1

6*3W

OSRAM 

25°/40°/60°

RGBW(3000K,4000K,6000K)

6*3W

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 

CREE COB

20°/25°/40°60°
10*60°/20*30

2700~6500

Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²              RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

-20℃~40℃

05

Warm white=988lm

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

K

Light Distribution Curve

0

180

90

1515

165165

30

150150

4545

135135

6060

120120

105

90

75 75

105

2549

10197

12746

7648

5098

Average Diffuse Angle(50%): 15.4°

C0-C180

Dist(m) Enadir(lx) Dh/Dv_B(m) S_B(sq.m)

30

C90-C270

Unit: cd/klm

Eav_B(lx)

5.0 384.50 1.32/1.37 1.5 255.28

1.0 9612.55 0.26/0.27 0.1 6381.88

2.0 2403.14 0.53/0.55 0.2 1595.47

3.0 1068.06 0.79/0.82 0.5 709.10

4.0 600.78 1.06/1.10 0.9 398.87

Beam Angle(B): H15.1 V15.6  Field Angle(F): H29.6 V30.2

Dh

Dv



 

AY5000

 LED Depth Illuminant Inground Light

COMPLIANT

I  67
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX RGB RGBW
512

P-76P-75

Mounting sleeve

193mm

Ø210 Ø193

1
91
8

1

4

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

 

TBD2210R1

CREE XPG

3°/8°

2700K~6500K 

1*24

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support

W9*3W

Product specifications

OSRAM/CREE 

25°/40°/60°

2000~10000K

12*2W

OSRAM 

25°/40°/60°

RGB 3IN1

9*3W

OSRAM 

25°/40°/60°

RGBW(3000K,4000K,6000K)

9*3W

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 

CREE COB

20°/25°/40°60°
10*60°/20*30

2700~6500

Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²              RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

-20℃~40℃

05

Warm white=1515lm

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

K

Light Distribution Curve

0

180

9090

1515

165165

30

150150

4545

135135

6060

120120

7575

105105

2570

10280

12850

7710

5140

Average Diffuse Angle(50%): 14.7°

C0-C180

Dist(m) Enadir(lx) Dh/Dv_B(m) S_B(sq.m)

30

C90-C270

Unit: cd/klm

Eav_B(lx)

5.0 602.05 1.29/1.29 1.3 402.34

1.0 15051.24 0.26/0.26 0.1 10058.54

2.0 3762.81 0.51/0.52 0.2 2514.64

3.0 1672.36 0.77/0.77 0.5 1117.62

4.0 940.70 1.03/1.03 0.8 628.66

Beam Angle(B): H14.7 V14.7  Field Angle(F): H29.3 V29.2

Dh

Dv

TBD2210R1



 

AY6000

 LED Depth Illuminant Inground Light

COMPLIANT

I  67
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX RGB RGBW
512

P-78P-77

Mounting sleeve

223mm

Ø22Ø250 3

2
1

2

1
9

0

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

 

TBD2250R1

CREE XPG

3°/8°

2700K~6500K 

1*36

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support

W12*3W

Product specifications

OSRAM/CREE 

25°/40°/60°

2000~10000K

18*1.8W

OSRAM 

25°/40°/60°

RGB 3IN1

OSRAM 

25°/40°/60°

RGBW(3000K,4000K,6000K

12*3W

)

12*3W

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 

CREE COB

20°/25°/40°60°
10*60°/20*30

2700~6500

Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²              RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

-20℃~40℃

05

Warm white=2281lm

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

K

Light Distribution Curve
180

0

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

UNIT:cdUNIT:cdUNIT:cd

C0/180,13.6

C30/210,13.1

C60/240,14.9

UNIT:cd

C90/270,16.9
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):14.6 DEG

0

5000

10000

15000

20000

16055,23614lx 23.85cm

47.70cm

71.55cm

95.40cm

4014,5904lx

1784,2624lx

1003,1476lx

1m

2m

3m

4m

5m

6m

7m

8m

9m

10m

642.2,944.6lx

446.0,655.9lx

327.6,481.9lx

250.9,369.0lx

198.2,291.5lx

160.5,236.1lx

Height

119.25cm

143.10cm

166.96cm

190.81cm

214.66cm

238.51cm

Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:13.60deg

Flux out:760.4 lm

Note:The Curves indicate the illuminated area and the average

TBD2250R1



AY1/AY2

 LED COB Asymmetric Inground Light

COMPLIANT

I  67
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX
512

P-80P-79

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD2095R7AB5Y

CREE COB

Asymmetric 27°

2700K~6500K

1*4.5W

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²

-20℃~40℃

05

Warm white=   lm

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

Product specifications

CREE COB

Asymmetric 27°

2700K~6500K

1*7W

Light Distribution Curve

Mounting sleeve

Ø95
Ø8

1
1

6

5

1
1

8

85mm

Mounting sleeve

Ø11Ø130 9

1
3

1
3

3 6

119mm

TBD2130R7AB5Y

±180

9

0°

0°

°

-90°

-60° 6

-30°

0°

-150

-120

30°

°

° 150

120°

°

1205.44

2410.89

3616.33

4821.77

6027.22

6027.22

4821.77

3616.33

2410.89

1205.44

0.00 00°°-4 45°5°-9 90°0°-135 135°°-180 180°°

H=0

V=0

TBD2095R7

TBD2130R7



AY3/AY4

 LED COB Asymmetric Inground Light

COMPLIANT

I  67
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX
512

P-82P-81

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD2160R7AB5Y

CREE COB

Asymmetric 27°

2700K~6500K

1*12W

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²

-20℃~40℃

05

Warm white=   lm

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

Product specifications

CREE COB

Asymmetric 27°

2700K~6500K

1*18W

Light Distribution Curve

TBD2180R7AB5Y

Mounting sleeve

Mounting sleeve

147mm

165mm

Ø14Ø160 7

1
5

1
5

3 6

Ø180 Ø165

1
6

1
6

2 8

±180

9

0°

0°

°

-90°

-60° 6

-30°

0°

-150

-120

30°

°

° 150

120°

°

1205.44

2410.89

3616.33

4821.77

6027.22

6027.22

4821.77

3616.33

2410.89

1205.44

0.00 00°°-4 45°5°-9 90°0°-135 135°°-180 180°°

H=0

V=0

TBD2160R7

TBD2180R7



AY5/AY6

 LED COB Asymmetric Inground Light

COMPLIANT

I  67
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX
512

P-84P-83

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

Input voltage

LED color

C

Dimmable support

R

A

Si 4V  H ² 
S C2

2

0V      H

7 K

T c/ /D /D 2

Power 1*24W

Operating temperature -

Luminance(lm) m

1IK rate 0

TBD2210R7AB5Y

Product specifications

Light Distribution Curve

Mounting sleeve

193mm

Ø210 Ø193

1
91
8

1

4

±180

9

0°

0°

°

-90°

-60° 6

-30°

0°

-150

-120

30°

°

° 150

120°

°

1205.44

2410.89

3616.33

4821.77

6027.22

6027.22

4821.77

3616.33

2410.89

1205.44

0.00 00°°-4 45°5°-9 90°0°-135 135°°-180 180°°

H=0

V=0

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

Input voltage

LED color

CR

Dimmable support

EEE CE COOB B 

Assyymmmmeettrriic 2c 277°°

Sinnglgle ce coolloorr::DDCC1122VV//DDCC224V  H0055RRNN--FF--22**11..00mmmm² 
Siinngglle ce coolloorr:A:AC22200~~22440V      H0055RRNN--FF--33*0*0..7755mmmm²²

270000KK~~66550000K

Trriiaac/PPWWMM//00--1100VV/DAALLII/DMMXX55112

Power

Operating temperature -2020℃℃~ 0℃~440℃

WLuminance(lm) Waarrm wm whhiittee=   l=   lm

IK rate

CREE COB

Asymmetric 27°

2700K~6500K

1*36W

TBD2250R7AB5Y

Mounting sleeve

223mm

Ø22Ø250 3

2
1

1
9

0

2

TBD2210R7

TBD2250R7



   2RL

LED Inground Light

COMPLIANT

I  67
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX
512

P-86

Ø

P-85

40
0

Ø5
28

Ø

90°

300

300

414

64
69

Ø
40
0

Ø
52
8

314
90°

373

90

62

Ø
40
2

Ø
52
6

413

315
90°

371

Mounting sleeve

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD2064L2-0.375M

CREE  /OSRAM

20°/30°/40°/60°

2000K~6500K

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support

6*2W

Product specifications

OSRAM 

25°/40°/60°

RGB 3IN1

6*3W

OSRAM 

25°/40°/60°

RGBW(3000K,4000K,6000K)

6*3W

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²              RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

-20℃~40℃

05

Warm white=  lm

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

Ø
60
0

Ø
72
8

Ø

72°

50
0

500

457

Ø

64

60
0

Ø
72
8

69

377

72°

428

456

Ø

62

60
2

Ø
72
6

378

72°

426

90

Mounting sleeve

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD2064L2-0.457M

CREE  /OSRAM

20°/30°/40°/60°

2000K~6500K

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support

9*2W

Product specifications

OSRAM 

25°/40°/60°

RGB 3IN1

9*3W

OSRAM 

25°/40°/60°

RGBW(3000K,4000K,6000K)

9*3W

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²              RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

-20℃~40℃

05

Warm white=  lm

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

TBD2064L2-0.375M

TBD2064L2-0.457M



  

 LED Linear Inground Light

COMPLIANT

I  67
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX
512

P-88P-87

Light Distribution Curve

2000K~6500K

3*2W/1.5

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

W

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD2063L2-0.195M                                       

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support

TBD2063L2-0.328M

Product specifications

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²              RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

-20℃~40℃

05

Warm white=  lm

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

6

195

5 6
3

Mounting sleeve

180

9

58

0

TBD2063L2-0.195M

6
5

63

328

Mounting sleeve

3158 3

90

TBD2063L2-0.328M

OSRAM

25°/40°/60°

RGB 3IN1/RGBW(3000K,4000K,6000K)

3*3W/3.1W

CREE/OSRA

2000-6500K

M OSRAM 

25°/40°/60°

RGBW(3000K,4000K,6000K)

6*36*2W/5.6W W

CREE  /OSRAM

25°/40°/60°/35|45°
120 °

25°/40°/60°/35|45°
120 °

±180

9

0°

0°

°

-90°

389.59

779.18

1168.78

1558.37

1947.96

1947.96

1558.37

1168.78

779.18

389.59

0.00 °00°-4 45°5°-9 90°0°-135 135°°-180 180°°

C90(Max):

C0/C180:

C90/C270:

TBD2063L2-0.195M

TBD2063L2-0.328M



 

 LED Linear Inground Light

COMPLIANT

I  67
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX
512

P-90P-89

Light Distribution Curve

27

7

55

0

5

500

1000

70

70

5

267

5

90

5

492

5

90

5

992

5

90

TBD2055L2-0.275M

TBD2055L2-0.5M

TBD2055L2-1M

5°

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD2055L2

OSRAM

10°/15°/25°/37°/60°/10*15°/10*30°/10*45°/10*60°

2000K~6500K

6*1.5W/12*1.5W/24*1.5W

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

Product specifications

OSRAM 

25°/37°/60°/10*30°/10*60°

RGB 3IN1

6*2W/12*2W/24*2W

OSRAM 

25°/37°/60°/10*30°/10*60°

RGBW(3000K,4000K,6000K)

6*2W/12*2W/24*2W

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²              RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

-20℃~40℃

05

Warm white=  lm

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

0°

±180°

-90°

-60° 6

-30°

0°

-150

-120

30°

°

° 150

120°

°

1559.98

3119.95

4679.93

6239.91

7799.88

7799.88

6239.91

4679.93

3119.95

1559.98

0.00 00°°-4 45°5°-9 90°0°-135 135°°-180 180°°

V=0



 

 LED Linear Inground Light

COMPLIANT

I  67
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX
512

P-92P-91

Light Distribution Curve

5°

9030

80

0

500

1000

80

80

7

292

7

90

7

492

7

90

7

992

7

90

TBD2090L2-0.3M

TBD2090L2-0.5M

Can be custom-made 
height=100M

TBD2090L2-1M

M

Mounting sleeve

Mounting sleeve

Mounting sleeve

90

90

2000K~6500K

6*3W/12*3W/18*3W/24*3W

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD2090L2

OSRAM

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support

3°/10°/15°/25°/37°/60°/10*15°/10*30°/10*45°/10*60°

Product specifications

OSRAM 

25°/37°/60°/10*30°/10*60°

RGB 3IN1

6*3W/12*3W/24*3W

OSRAM 

25°/37°/60°/10*30°/10*60°

RGBW(3000K,4000K,6000K)

6*4W/12*4W/24*4W

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²              RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

-20℃~40℃

05

Warm white=  lm

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

0°

±180°

-90°

-60° 6

-30°

0°

-150

-120

30°

°

° 150

120°

°

1559.98

3119.95

4679.93

6239.91

7799.88

7799.88

6239.91

4679.93

3119.95

1559.98

0.00 00°°-4 45°5°-9 90°0°-135 135°°-180 180°°

V=0



  

 LED Linear Inground Light

COMPLIANT

I  67
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX
512

P-094P-93

Light Distribution Curve

32

3
2

275/500/1000

4
9

3
7
.5

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

Input voltage

LED color

OSRA

Dimmable support

M

10*15°/10*30°/10*45°/10*60°

2000K~6500

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

K

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/

Power 6*1.5W/12*1.5W/24*1.5W

Operating temperature -20℃~40℃

Warm white=  lLuminance(lm) m

0IK rate 5

TBD2032L2

Product specifications

0°

±180°

-90°

-60° 6

-30°

0°

-150

-120

30°

°

° 150

120°

°

1559.98

3119.95

4679.93

6239.91

7799.88

7799.88

6239.91

4679.93

3119.95

1559.98

0.00 00°°-4 45°5°-9 90°0°-135 135°°-180 180°°

V=0

TBD2032L2-0.275M/0.5M/1M



 

 LED Linear Inground Light

COMPLIANT

I  67
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX
512

P-96P-95

Light Distribution Curve

50

275

60

500

60

100
60

0

5

280

5

87

5

505

5

87

5

1005

5

Mounting sleev

87

e

Mounting sleeve

Mounting sleeve

TBD2050L2-0.505M

TBD2050L2-1.005M

TBD2050L2-0.275M

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD2050L2

OSRAM

10°/15°/25°/37°/60°/10*15°/10*30°/10*45°/10*60°

2000K~6500K

6*1.5W/12*1.5W/24*1.5W

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

Product specifications

OSRAM 

25°/37°/60°/10*30°/10*60°

RGB 3IN1

6*2W/12*2W/24*2W

OSRAM 

25°/37°/60°/10*30°/10*60°

RGBW(3000K,4000K,6000K)

6*2W/12*2W/24*2W

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²              RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

-20℃~40℃

05

Warm white=  lm

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

0°

±180°

-90°

-60° 6

-30°

0°

-150

-120

30°

°

° 150

120°

°

1559.98

3119.95

4679.93

6239.91

7799.88

7799.88

6239.91

4679.93

3119.95

1559.98

0.00 00°°-4 45°5°-9 90°0°-135 135°°-180 180°°

V=0



 LED Linear Inground Light

COMPLIANT

I  67
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX
512

P-98P-97

Light Distribution Curve

300

75

500

75

100
75

0

7

305

7

90

7

505

7

90

7

1005

7

Mounting sleev

90

e

Mounting sleeve

Mounting sleeve

Can be custom-made 
height=100MM

72

TBD2072L2-0.505M

TBD2072L2-1.005M

TBD2072L2-0.305M

2000K~6500K

6*3W/12*3W/18*3W/24*3W

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD2072L2

OSRAM

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support

3°/10°/15°/25°/37°/60°/10*15°/10*30°/10*45°/10*60°

Product specifications

OSRAM 

25°/37°/60°/10*30°/10*60°

RGB 3IN1

6*3W/12*3W/24*3W

OSRAM 

25°/37°/60°/10*30°/10*60°

RGBW(3000K,4000K,6000K)

6*4W/12*4W/24*4W

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²              RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

-20℃~40℃

05

Warm white=  lm

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

0°

±180°

-90°

-60° 6

-30°

0°

-150

-120

30°

°

° 150

120°

°

1559.98

3119.95

4679.93

6239.91

7799.88

7799.88

6239.91

4679.93

3119.95

1559.98

0.00 00°°-4 45°5°-9 90°0°-135 135°°-180 180°°

V=0



COB LED Inground Light

1. Adopt integrated body design, could be fully heat dissipation and fully ensure the stability and long lifespan of led.

4. CREE brand as LED light source, ultra high lumen output, high light color uniformity and high CRI (Ra>80 or Ra>90).

6. Optional DMX512, 0/1-10V, DALI, TRIAC, PWM dimming function.

5. Top quality driver, components and excellent circuit design ensures the product with stable quality and low failure rate.

7. Accessory: high-impact durable ABS mounting sleeve.

3.Ultra clear and highly strengthen 8mm tempered glass cover, ensure high luminous efficacy（90-95％）,  
outstanding accuracy of color temperature, and excellent impact resistance and rub resistance.

2. 316L stainless steel surface cover with titanize treatment process,environmental ACD12# high strength 
die-casting aluminum lamp housing with imported American brand Tiger powder coating spray process,the 
high quality material make the light can be used in some place with high acids and bases like sea side

Product Introduction

.

Honeycomb glass

Honeycomb Louverl

Filter 

Optical Controlling Accessories

P-100P-99



  AY1000

20°/30°/40°

COB LED Inground Light

TBD2095R5AB4Y

COMPLIANT

I  67
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX
512

P-102P-101

Light Distribution Curve

Mounting sleeve

Ø95
Ø8

1
1

6

5

1
1

8

85mm

Mounting sleev

TBD2130R5AB4Y

e

119mm

Ø11Ø130 9

1
3

1
3

3 6

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

Input voltage

LED color

n

Dimmable support

g V/ 5R
S

0

or

K

Tr

Power 1*5W

Operating temperature ℃

eLuminance(lm) =   l

1IK rate 0

TBD2210R7AB5Y

Product specifications
Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

Input voltage

LED color

Dimmable support

CCRREEE COE COB B 

SSiinglle ce coolloorr::DDCC1122V/DDCC2244V  HV  H005RNN--FF--22**11..00mmmm² ² 
Siingnglle ce coollor::AACC222200~~224400V      HV      H0055RRNN--FF--33**00..7755mmmm²

22

²

770000KK~~6655000K

Triiaacc//PPWWMM//00--1100V/V/DDAALLII//DDMMXX551122

Power

Operating temperature --2020℃℃~~4040℃

Luminance(lm) WWaarrm whm whiitte=   lmm

IK rate

1*8W

TBD2250R7AB5Y

CREE COB

20°/30°/40°

2700K~6500K

±180

9

0°

0°

°

-90°

438.21

876.42

1314.64

1752.85

2191.06

2191.06

1752.85

1314.64

876.42

438.21

0.00 °00°-4 45°5°-9 90°0°-135 135°°-180 180°°

C0(Max):

C0/C180:

C90/C270:



Mounting sleev

P-103

e

119mm

Ø14Ø160 7

1
5

6

1
5

3

  AY3000

COB LED Inground Light

COMPLIANT

I  67
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX
512

Light Distribution Curve

Mounting sleeve

165mm

Ø180 Ø165

1
6

1
6

2 8

20°/30°/40°

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

Input voltage

LED color

Dimmable support

² 
S le c ²

2 K

ac

Power 1*12

Operating temperature -2 ℃

WLuminance(lm)

1IK rate 0

Item No.                            TBD2210R7AB5Y

LED source

Beam angle

Input voltage

LED color

CC

Dimmable support

RREEE CE COOB B 

SSiningglle ce coolloorr::DDCC1122VV//DDCC2244V  HV  H0055RRNN--FF--22**11..00mmmm² 
Siinnggle coolloorr::AACC222200~~224040V      HV      H005R5RNN--FF--33**00..7755mmm

2

m²

770000KK~~66550000K

TTrriiac//PPWMWM//00--1100VV//DDAALLII//DDMMXX551212

Power

Operating temperature - 020℃℃~ 0~404 ℃

WLuminance(lm) aarrm wm whhiittee=   l=   lmm

IK rate

Product specifications

1*18W

TBD2250R7AB5Y

CREE COB

20°/30°/40°

2700K~6500K

±18

9

0°

0°

0°

-90°

653.78

1307.55

1961.33

2615.10

3268.88

3268.88

2615.10

1961.33

1307.55

653.78

0.00 00°°-4 45°5°-9 90°0°-135 135°°-180 180°°

C90(Max):

C0/C180:

C90/C270:

P-104

TBD2160R5AB4Y

TBD2180R5AB4Y



Mounting sleev

P-105

e

193mm

Ø210 Ø193

1
91
8

1

4

  AY5000

COB LED Inground Light

COMPLIANT

I  67
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX
512

Light Distribution Curve

Mounting sleeve

223mm

Ø22Ø250 3

2
1

1
9

0

2

20°/30°/40°

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

Input voltage

LED color

e c

Dimmable support

o 2*
ng

2 0K 0K

T

Power 1*24

Operating temperature

WLuminance(lm)

1IK rate 0

TBD2210R7AB5Y

Product specifications
Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

Input voltage

LED color

C

Dimmable support

RCREEE CE COB OB 

SSiinngglle colloorr::DDCC1122VV//DDCC2244V  HV  H0055RNRN--FF--2*11..00mmmm² ² 
SSiinglle ce coolloorr::AACC22220~0~224400V      HV      H0055RRNN--FF--33**00..7755mmmm²

2

²

77000K~~6655000K

Trriiaacc//PWPWMM//0-0-1100VV//DDAALLII//DDMMXX551122

Power

Operating temperature - 0-202 ℃℃~ 0~404 ℃℃

WLuminance(lm) aarrm wm whhiittee=   l=   lmm

IK rate

TBD2250R7AB5Y

CREE COB

20°/30°/40°

2700K~6500K

±180

9

0°

0°

°

-90°

4436.77

8873.53

13310.30

17747.06

22183.83

22183.83

17747.06

13310.30

8873.53

4436.77

0.00 00°°-4 45°5°-9 90°0°-135 135°°-180 180°°

C90(Max):

C0/C180:

C90/C270:

P-106

TBD2210R5AB4Y

TBD2250R5AB4Y



                          

P-107

 LED Inground Light

TBD2070R                            TBD2070S

LED Inground Light

TBD2116R2A TBD2116R2C

COMPLIANT

I  67
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX
512

COMPLIANT

I  67
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX
512

TBD2070R/TBD2070S

2-01

CREE 1304

12°/24°/38°/60°

2700K~6500K

6W

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD2116R2A/JY2116S2        

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²

-20℃~40℃

09

Warm white=-lm

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX51

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support 2

TBD2116R2C

Product specifications

TBD2116S2A

82

Ø50

5

13

136

Mounting sleeve

3

9

Ø70

136mm

1
5

0

Ø102

Ø74

 Ø116

 Ø70

 73

TBD2116R2A        TBD2116R2A         TBD2116S2C            Mounting sleeve

 Ø116

 70

 98

102mm Ø70

 116

 116

 73

2700~6500K

13W

CREE 1512

15°/24°/40°

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD2070R/TBD2070S

CREE

20°/30°/40°

2200K~6500K

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²

-20℃~40℃

09

Warm white=-lm

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX51

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support 2

5W

Product specifications

P-108



   

P-109

 LED Inground Light

TBD2173R2AB3Y TBD2186R2AB3Y

COMPLIANT

I  67
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX
512

TBD2173R2AB3Y                                                      TBD2186R2AB3Y

 Mounting sleev Mounting sleeve e

Ø173

Ø115

1
47

7

9

Ø156.5

Ø118.5

1
3

Ø186

Ø125

1
2

9
2

0

Ø171.5

1
3

157mm
172mm

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

Input voltage

LED color

CRE

Dimmable support

E

20°/38°/40°

2700K~6500

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²

K

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

Power 1*13W

Operating temperature -20℃~40℃

Warm white=-lLuminance(lm) m

TBD2173R2AB3Y

0IK rate 9

TBD2186R2AB3Y

Product specifications

CREE

2700~6500K

1*25W

20°/38°/40°

P-110



LED Inground light

Optical Controlling Accessories

Honeycomb glass

Honeycomb Louver

Filter

1. Adopt integrated body design, could be fully heat dissipation and fully ensure the stability and long lifespan of led.

4. CREE brand as LED light source, ultra high lumen output, high light color uniformity and high CRI (Ra>80 or Ra>90).

6. Optional DMX512, 0/1-10V, DALI, TRIAC, PWM dimming function.

5. Top quality driver, components and excellent circuit design ensures the product with stable quality and low failure rate.

7. Accessory: high-impact durable ABS mounting sleeve.

3.Ultra clear and highly strengthen 8mm tempered glass cover, ensure high luminous efficacy（90-95％）,  
outstanding accuracy of color temperature, and excellent impact resistance and rub resistance.

2. 316 stainless steel surface cover with titanize treatment process,environmental ACD12# high strength 
die-casting aluminum lamp housing with imported American brand Tiger powder coating spray process,the 
high quality material make the light can be used in some place with high acids and bases like sea side

Product Introduction

.

P-111 P-112



Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

Input voltage

LED color

OSRA

Dimmable support

M  

25°/40°/60°/120°

2000K~6500

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

K

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI

Power 1*1.5W

Operating temperature -20℃~40℃

Warm white=-lLuminance(lm) m

TBD2038R/TBD2038S

0IK rate 7

Product specifications

 LED Inground Light

TBD2020R

COMPLIANT

I  67
 OUTDOOR RATED

P

              

1-10V

TBD2038S TBD2038R

P-113

LED Inground Light

COMPLIANT

I  67
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

Input voltage

LED color

OSRA

Dimmable support

M   OSRAM

120°

2700K~6500

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

K

-

Power 1*0.2W

Operating temperature -20℃~40℃

Warm white=15lLuminance(lm) m

2700~6500

0IK rate 4

K

TBD2010R                                                          TBD2020R

1*0.2W

TBD2030R

Product specifications

120°

TBD2030R

TBD2010R                              TBD2020R

TBD2038S           TBD2038R

TBD2030R

20

4

15

0

30

4

24

7

15mm
24mm

TBD2010R

OSRAM

2700~6500K

120

1*0.5W

°

 Ø38

 65

 27

 Mounting sleeve

 34

 8

 50

3

50mm

 3 3

 27

8
8

 38

9mm

P-114



 LED Inground Light

TBD2045R

COMPLIANT

I  67
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX RGB RGBW
512

P-115

COMPLIANT

I  67
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX RGB RGBW
512

OSRAM   

25°/40°/60°

2200K~6500K/RGB 3IN1

1*2

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

W

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD2045R/TBD2045S                                TBD2045R4/TBD

1*1W/1*2

-20℃~40℃

08

Warm white=-lm

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX51

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support 2

W

2045S4                  

Product specifications

OSRAM

120°

2700~6500K

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²              RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

TBD2045S

TBD2045R                         TBD2045S

 Ø45

 65

 35

45
45

 6

 35

5

 42

 8

 67

 Mounting sleeve

3

67mm

TBD2055S TBD2055R

TBD2055S           TBD2055R

Ø5

82

555
55

82

Ø48

11

Ø80

 Mounting sleeve

5

80mm

CREE/OSRAM   

10°/15°/25°/40°/60°

2200K~6500K

1*1W/1*2

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

W

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD2055R/TBD2055S                                                                                              TBD2055R4/TBD2055S4

1*1W/1*2

-20℃~40℃

09

Warm white=-lm

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX51

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support 2

W

Product specifications

OSRAM

120°

2700~6500K

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²              RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

Ø5

50

5

              

OSRAM

25°/40°/60°

RGB 3IN1/RGBW

1*3W

LED Inground Light

P-116



  

 LED Inground Light

TBD2055R8

COMPLIANT

I  67
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX RGB RGBW
512

P-117

COMPLIANT

I  67
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX RGB RGBW
512

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD2045R8

OSRAM

120°

2200K~6500K/RGB 3IN1/RGBW(2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K)

-20℃~40℃

08

Warm white=-lm

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX51

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support 2

1*2W

Product specifications

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²              RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

TBD2045R8

TBD2116R2                                  TBD2116S2

TBD2116S2

Ø5

82

5 Ø48

11

Ø80

 Mounting sleeve

5

80mm

1
5

0

Ø102

 Ø116

 Ø70

 73

Ø74

 Mounting sleeve

102mm

 Ø70

 116

 116

 73

CREE/OSRAM   

10°/15°/25°/40°/60°

2200K~6500K

3*2

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

W

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD2116R/TBD2116S                                                                                              TBD2116R4/TBD2116S4

1.6W/6

-20℃~40℃

08

Warm white=-lm

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX51

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support 2

W

Product specifications

OSRAM

120°

2700~6500K

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²              RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

OSRAM

25°/40°/60°

RGB 3IN1/RGBW

3*3W

             

LED Inground Light

TBD2116R2

TBD2116R2

P-118



 LED Inground Light

TBD2173R

COMPLIANT

I  67
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX RGB RGBW
512

P-119

COMPLIANT

I  67
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX RGB RGBW
512

MCREE/OSRAM   

15°/25°/40°/60°

2200K~6500K

6*2

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

W

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD2173R/TBD2173S                                                                                                        TBD2173R4/TBD2173S4

-20℃~40℃

09

Warm white=-lm

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX51

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support 2

Product specifications

25°/40°/60°

RGB 3IN1/RGBW(3000K/4000K/6000K)

6*3W/6*4W

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²              RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

TBD2173S

TBD2185R

TBD2173R                         TBD2173S

Ø173

Ø115

7
7

173

173

Ø11

7
7

5

1
4

9

Ø156.5

Ø118.5

 Mounting sleeve

1
3

157mm

Ø185

Ø115

1
2

0

Ø171.5

Ø118.5

 Mounting sleeve

1
3

172mm

OSRAM

120°

2700~6500K

5W/12W

OOSSRRAAM CREE/OSRAM   

10°/15°/25°/40°/60°

2200K~6500K

12*2W/18*1.5

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

W

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD2185R                                                                             

-20℃~40℃

10

Warm white=-lm

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX51

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support 2

TBD2185R4

Product specifications

OSRAM

120°

2700~6500K

9W/24W

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²              RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

             

OSRAM

25°/40°/60°

RGB 3IN1/RGBW

12*3W/12*4W

LED Inground Light

185

185

9
2

9
2

Ø115

P-120



 

 Slim Type LED Inground Light

COMPLIANT

I  67
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V

TBD2050R                                     TBD2055S

TBD2055

50

4

32

2

35-40mm

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

Input voltage

LED color

OSRA

Dimmable support

M   

25°/40°/60°

2200K~6500

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

K

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

Power 1*1.5W

Operating temperature -20℃~40℃

Warm white=-lLuminance(lm) m

TBD2055R/TBD2055S

0IK rate 8

Product specifications

COMPLIANT

I  67
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI

                    

DMX
512

Slim Type  LED Inground Light

TBD2058R TBD2058S

TBD2058

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

Input voltage

LED color

CREE/OSRA

Dimmable support

M   OSRAM

10°/15°/25°/40°/60°

2200K~6500

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²

K

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

Power 1*2W

Operating temperature -20℃~40℃

Warm white=-lLuminance(lm) m

2700~6500

0IK rate 8

K

TBD2058R/TBD2058S                                                                                          TBD2058R4/TBD2058S4

1.6W

Product specifications

120°

58

4

40

3

104mm 2

98

8

P-12P-12

3
3

.5

1 2



                   

 Slim Type LED Inground Light

TBD2116R2B TBD2116S2B

Slim Type  LED Inground Light

TBD2173S2B TBD2173R2B

TBD2173R2B/TBD2173S2B

CREE/OSRAM   

10°/15°/25°/40°/60°/35|45°

2200K~6500K

6*2W/1*12

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

W

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD2173R2B/TBD2173S2B                                                                                     TBD2173R4B/TBD2173S4B

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support

Product specifications

OSRAM

120°

2700~6500K

5W/12W

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²              RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

-20℃~40℃

09

Warm white=-lm

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

OSRAM

25°/40°/60°

RGB 3IN1/RGBW

6*2W

P-123

Ø116

38

104mm
40

3
3

.

2

98

8

5

Ø116

38

Ø173

38
156mm

Ø173

38

40

2

98

8

3
3

.5

COMPLIANT

I  67
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX RGB RGBW
512

COMPLIANT

I  67
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX RGB RGBW
512

TBD2116R2B/2116S2B/2116R4B

CREE/OSRAM   

15°/25°/40°/60°/35|45°

2200K~6500K

3*2W/1*6

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

W

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD2116R2B/TBD216S2B                                                                                    TBD2116R4B/TBD2116S4B

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support

Product specifications

25°/40°/60°

RGB 3IN1/RGBW(3000K/4000K/6000K)

3*2W/3*2W

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 

1.6W/6

Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²              RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

-20℃~40℃

09

Warm white=-lm

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

W

OSRAM

120°

2700~6500K

OOSSRRAAMM

External 220-240VAC input voltage / external DMX512 decoder

2-0

External 220-240VAC input voltage / external DMX512 decoder

1

P-124



Recessed Inground Side-light

P-125 P-126



                                                     

LED Inground Light

TBD2055R7-1WAY TBD2055R7-2WAY

LED Inground Light

TBD2070R7-1WAY TBD2070R7-2WAY

TBD2070R7

P-127

COMPLIANT

I  67
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI RGB RGBWDMX
512

COMPLIANT

I  67
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI RGB RGBWDMX
512

TBD2055R7-4WAY

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

Input voltage

LED color

CREE/OSRA

Dimmable support

M   

1WAY/2WAY/4WAY

2200K~6500K/RGB 3IN1/RGBW(3000K/4000K/6000K

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

)

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

Power 1*2W

Operating temperature -20℃~40℃

Warm white=-lLuminance(lm) m

0IK rate 9

TBD2055R7-1WAY/2WAY/4WAY

Product specifications

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 

Mounting sleev

External 220-240VAC input voltage / external DMX512 decode

Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²              RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

r

e

86

9

Ø55

Ø48

11

Ø80

5

80mm

Mounting sleeve

110mm

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

Input voltage

LED color

CREE/OSRA

Dimmable support

M   

1WAY/2WAY

2200K~6500

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²

K

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

Power 1*1W/1*2W

Operating temperature -20℃~40℃

Warm white=-lLuminance(lm) m

0IK rate 9

TBD2070R7-1WAY/2WAY

Product specifications

P-128



                                                   

LED Inground Light

TBD2116R7-1WAY TBD2116R7-2WAY

LED Inground Light

TBD2173R7-2WAY TBD2173R7-1WAY

TBD2173R7

P-129

COMPLIANT

I  67
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V PWTriac M DALI DMX
51

RGBRGB W
2

COMPLIANT

I  67
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V PWTriac M DALI DMX
51

RGBRGB W
2

TBD2116R7-4WAY

TBD2116R7-1WAY/2WAY/4WAY

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD2116R7-1WAY/2WAY/4WAY

CREE/OSRAM

1WAY/2WAY/4WAY

2200K~6500K/RGB 3IN1/RGBW(3000K/4000K/6000K)

-20℃~40℃

09

Warm white=-lm

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

1.6W/4W/6W

Product specifications

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 

2-0

Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²              RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

1

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD2173R7-1WAY/2WAY

CREE/OSRAM

1WAY/2WAY/4WAY

2200K~6500K

-20℃~40℃

09

Warm white=-lm

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

5W/12W

Product specifications

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²              RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

Mounting sleeve

1
5

0

Ø102

Ø74

9
0

.

Ø70

4

1

Ø116

4

102mm

Mounting sleeve

1
4

9

Φ156.5

Φ118.5

Φ17

1
3

3

Φ112

1
9

.5

9
3

.5

157mm

TBD2173R7-4WAY

P-130



                                                                        

LED Inground Light

TBD2116R7B-1WAY TBD2116R7B-2WAY

LED Inground Light

TBD2173R7B-2WAY TBD2173R7B-1WAY

TBD2173R7B-1WAY/2WAY/4WAY

P-131

COMPLIANT

I  67
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI RGB RGBWDMX
512

COMPLIANT

I  67
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI RGB RGBWDMX
512

TBD2116R7B-4WAY

TBD2116R7B-1WAY/2WAY/4WAY

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

Input voltage

LED color

CREE/OSRA

Dimmable support

M   

1WAY/2WAY/4WAY

2200K~6500K/RGB 3IN1/RGBW(3000K/4000K/6000K

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

)

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

Power 1.6W/4W/6W

Operating temperature -20℃~40℃

Warm white=-lLuminance(lm) m

0IK rate 9

TBD2116R7B-1WAY/2WAY/4WAY

Product specifications

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 

2-0

External 220-240VAC input voltage / external DMX512 decode

Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²              RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

r

1

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

Input voltage

LED color

CREE/OSRA

Dimmable support

M   

1WAY/2WAY/4WAY

2200K~6500

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

K

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

Power 5W/12W

Operating temperature -20℃~40℃

Warm white=-lLuminance(lm) m

0IK rate 9

TBD2173R7B-1WAY/2WAY

Product specifications

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²              RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

TBD2173R7B-2WAY

External 220-240VAC input voltage / external DMX512 decoder

Ø173
Ø11

54.5

6

49

156mmInstallation diagra

A

m

104mm 156mm

156mmInstallation diagra

A

m

P-132



                         

LED Inground Light

                         

TBD2055R5 TBD2070R5

LED Inground Light

TBD2116R7-2WAY TBD2116R7-1WAY

TBD2116R7

P-133

COMPLIANT

I  67
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V PWTriac M DALI DMX
51

RGBRGB W
2

COMPLIANT

I  67
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V PWTriac M DALI DMX
51

RGBRGB W
2

TBD2055R5

CREE/OSRAM   

15°/25°/40°/60°

2200K~6500K/RGB 3IN1/RGBW(3000K/4000K/6000K)

1*2

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

W

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature -20℃~40℃

09

Warm white=-lm

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support

TBD2055R5               

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

TBD2055R5

Product specifications

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 

2-0

Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²              RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

1

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD2116R7-1WAY/2WAY

CREE/OSRAM

1WAY/2WAY/4WAY

2200K~6500K/RGB 3IN1/RGBW(3000K/4000K/6000K)

-20℃~40℃

09

Warm white=-lm

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

1.6W/4W/6W

Product specifications

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²              RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

5

13

13

Mounting sleeve

6

3

9
Ø70

82

Ø50

Ø55

82

Ø50

Ø48

115
80mm

Ø80

Mounting sleev

136mm

e

TBD2070R5

CREE

20°/38°/40°

2700~6500K

Mounting sleev

6W

e

Ø102

Ø74
Ø70

Ø11

9
0

.4

1
5

0

6

1
4

102mm
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LED Wall light

1. The products are self - developed with independent intellectual property rights. 

2. Integrated heat radiation structure design provides sufficient heat dissipation for the LED,thus the lights has long lifetime..

3. 316L stainless steel surface cover with titanize treatment process,environmental ACD12# high strength 

5. CREE brand as LED light source, ultra high lumen output, high light color uniformity and high CRI (Ra>80 or Ra>90).

7. Optional DMX512, 0/1-10V, DALI, TRIAC, PWM dimming function.

die-casting aluminum lamp housing with imported American brand Tiger powder coating spray process,the 
high quality material make the light can be used in some place with high acids and bases like sea side.

6. Top quality driver, components and excellent circuit design ensures the product with stable quality and low failure rate.

4.Ultra clear and high strengthen 8mm tempered glass cover, ensure high luminous efficacy（90-95％）,  
outstanding accuracy of color temperature, and excellent impact resistance and rub resistance.

And LEDs are hidden deep in the bottom enables the lighting fixture with excellent anti-glare performance

Product Introduction

.

P-136P-135



Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

Input voltage

LED color

CREE COB130

Dimmable support

4 

15°/24°/36°/60°

2700K~6500

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²

K

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

Power 1*5W

Operating temperature -20℃~40℃

Warm white=  lLuminance(lm) m

TBD1050R1AB3X                      TBD1060R1AB3X                           TBD1075R1AB3X    

0IK rate 5

TBD1100R1AB3X

1C
Product specifications

 LED Wall Light

TBD1050R1AB3X      TBD1060R1AB3X                 TBD1075R1AB3X                             TBD1100R1AB3X

COMPLIANT

I  65
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX
512

P-137

Light Distribution Curve

73

1
2

0

1
4

50

0

83

1
7

60

0

98
75

2
2

0

125
100

CREE COB

2700~6500K

15°/24°/36°/60

2700~10000

1*15W

K

°

CREE  OSRA

15°/25°/36°/60

2700-6500

1*10W

K

°

M 

15°/25°/36°60

1*20W

°

±180

9

0°

0°

°

-90°

6331.30

12662.59

18993.89

25325.19

31656.49

31656.49

25325.19

18993.89

12662.59

6331.30

0.00 00°°-4 45°5°-9 90°0°-135 135°°-180 180°°

C0(Max):

C0/C180:

C90/C270:

P-138



Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

Input voltage

LED color

CREE COB130

Dimmable support

4 

15°/24°/36°/60°

2700K~6500

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²

K

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

Power 2*4W

Operating temperature -20℃~40℃

Warm white=  lLuminance(lm) m

TBD1050R1AB3X                      TBD1060R1AB3X                           TBD1075R1AB3X               

0IK rate 5

TBD1100R1AB3X

1C
Product specifications

 LED Wall Light

TBD1050R1BB3X      TBD1060R1BB3X                TBD1075R1BB3X                              TBD1100R1BB3X

COMPLIANT

I  65
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX
512

P-139

Light Distribution Curve

CREE COB

2700~6500K

15°/24°/36°/60

2700~10000

2*14W

K

°

CREE  OSRA

15°/25°/36°/60

2700-6500

2*9W

K

°

M 

15°/25°/36°/60

2*19W

°

73

1
6

0

1
8

50

0

83 9
60

8

2
4

0

2
8

75

0

125
100

±180

9

0°

0°

°

-90°

6331.30

12662.59

18993.89

25325.19

31656.49

31656.49

25325.19

18993.89

12662.59

6331.30

0.00 00°°-4 45°5°-9 90°0°-135 135°°-180 180°°

C0(Max):

C0/C180:

C90/C270:
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LED Outline light Series

P-141 P-142



TBD1062R1AA3X

1A

P-143

 LED Outline Light Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

Input voltage

LED color

CREE /OSRA

Dimmable support

M 

2*120°

2200K~6500

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²

K

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

Power 1*13W

Operating temperature -20℃~40℃

Warm white=  lLuminance(lm) m

0IK rate 5

TBD1062R1AA3X

Product specifications

COMPLIANT

I  65
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI RGB RGBWDMX
512

4
5 4

73

5 4

3

62

2

6

P-144



1A

P-145

 LED Outline Light 

COMPLIANT

I  65
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI RGB RGBWDMX
512

TBD1092R1AA3X

5
5

5

92

5

130

4

70

5

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

Input voltage

LED color

CREE /OSRA

Dimmable support

M 

2*120°

2200K~6500

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²

K

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

Power 6*2W

Operating temperature -20℃~40℃

Warm white=  lLuminance(lm) m

0IK rate 5

TBD1092R1AA3X

Product specifications

P-146



TBD1030R1AA3X                       TBD1030R1BA3X                    TBD1041R1AA3X

P-147

COMPLIANT

I  65
 OUTDOOR RATED

P

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD1030R1AA3X/TBD1030R1BA3X/TBD1041R1AA3X

OSRAM

40°/90°

2200K~6500K

1*1W

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

-20℃~40℃

05

Warm white=  lm

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

Product specificationsLED Handrail Light 

3
7

.6

Ø30

66.
Ø2

Ø
50

7

5

Ø
7 Ø30*1.50

Ø27

3
7

.6

3
2

3
5

.

Ø27

6

ØØ3300
3

41

3

2-
Ø

3.
5

Ø30*1.5

TBD1030R1AA3X
TBD1030R1BA3

X

41

TBD1041R1AA3

X

P-148



TBD1078R5

P-149

COMPLIANT

I  65
 OUTDOOR RATED

P

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

Input voltage

LED color

CRE

Dimmable support

E

60°

2200K~6500

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

K

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

Power 1*1W

Operating temperature -20℃~40℃

Warm white=  lLuminance(lm) m

TBD1078R5/TBD1078S5

0IK rate 5

Product specificationsLED Wall Light 

Light Distribution Curve

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

UNIT:cd

C0/180,72.9

UNIT:cd

C30/210,72.8

UNIT:cd

C60/240,19.7

UNIT:cd

C90/270,36.30

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):50.4 DEG

0

30

60

90

120

65.67cm10.91,26.89lx

131.34cm2.728,6.722lx

197.01cm1.213,2.988lx

1m

2m

3m

4m 262.68cm0.6821,1.681lx

5m 328.35cm0.4366,1.076lx

6m 394.02cm0.3032,0.7469lx

7m 459.69cm0.2227,0.5488lx

8m 525.36cm0.1705,0.4201lx

9m 591.04cm0.1347,0.3320lx

10m 656.71cm0.1091,0.2689lx

Angle:36.36deg

Flux out:4.065 lm

Note:The Curves indicate the illuminated area and the average

     illumination when the luminaire is at different distance.

Height Eavg,Emax Diameter

Front cover color option

White                  Black               Silver     

53 76

Ø
7
1

78
.5

53

Ø
4
7
.5

Ø
7
8
.5

Ø
4
7
.5

7
8
.5

Mounting sleeve

Ø
7
8
.5

Ø
4
7
.5

53

78
.5

53

Ø
4
7
.5

7
8
.5

TBD1078S5
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P-151

LED wall Light

  

TBD1063L2-0.195M TBD1063L2-0.328M

LED Wall Light

TBD1063L4

TBD1063L4-0.195M                 TBD1063L4-0.328M

COMPLIANT

I  67
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX
512

COMPLIANT

I  67
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX
512

TBD1063L2-0.195M                           TBD1063L2-0.328M

2-01

OSRAM

120°

2700K~6500K

1.4W/3W/6W

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD1063L4-0.195M                                                 

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²

-20℃~40℃

09

Warm white=-lm

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX51

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support 2

TBD1063L4-0.328M

Product specifications

OSRAM

120°

2700~6500K

3W/6W/12W

OSRAM

20°/30°/40°/35|45°

2200K~6500K

3*2W

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD1063L2-0.195M                  

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²

-20℃~40℃

09

Warm white=-lm

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX51

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support 2

TBD1063L2-0.328M

Product specifications

L=195 328

90

180 58

90

313

Cut size:W63*L195*H90m

58

m Cut size:W63*L328*H90mm

L=195 328

518

90

0 8
531

90

3 8

Cut size:W63*L328*H90mm
Cut size:W63*L195*H90mm

OSRAM

20°/30°/40°/35|45°

2200~6500K

6*2W

P-152



P-153

TBD1171L5AC7Y TBD1106S5AC7Y                                                                                                                                                                      TBD1120S5AC7Y TBD1160S5AC7Y

TBD1120S5AC7Y                      TBD1160S5AC7Y

COMPLIANT

I  65
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX
512

COMPLIANT

I  65
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX
512

TBD1171L5AC7Y                                             TBD1106S5AC7Y

2-01

OSRAM

120°

2700K~6500K

1.4W/3W/

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD1120S5AC7Y          

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²

-20℃~40℃

03

Warm white=-lm

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX51

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support 2

TBD1160S5AC7Y

Product specifications

OSRAM

120°

2700~6500K

3W/6W

OSRAM

120°

2200K~6500K

1.6W/3W

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD1171L5C7Y     

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²

-20℃~40℃

03

Warm white=-lm

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX51

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support 2

TBD1106S5AC7Y

Product specifications

1.5W

                             

OSRAM

120°

2200~6500K

LED wall Light LED Wall Light

65

10

171

6

85

9

160

8

Mounting sleeve

17

6
106

5

1

16

8
98

5

0

Mounting sleeve

Cut size:W98*L160*H85mCut size:W98*L160*H85mm m

Mounting sleeve

12

7
120

5

0

11

9112 5

2

16

7
160

9

0

15

11152 6

2

Mounting sleeve

Cut size:W152*L152*H116mCut size:W112*L112*H95mm m
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P-155

TBD1145L5C7Y TBD1097R5C7Y

TBD1145L5C7Y                                   TBD1097R5C7Y                      TBD1095S5C7Y

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

Input voltage

LED color

OSRA

Dimmable support

M

120°

2700K~6500

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²

K

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

Power 1.6W/3W

Operating temperature -20℃~40℃

Warm white=-lLuminance(lm) m

TBD1145L5C7Y                                        TBD1097R5C7Y                      

0IK rate 9

TBD1095S5C7Y

Product specifications

OSRAM

2700~6500K

1*1.6W

120°

COMPLIANT

I  65
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI

                        

DMX
512

LED wall Light

45

14568

Ø97

80

106
106

95

9580

OSRA

TBD1095S5C7Y

M

2700~6500K

1*1.6W

120°

P-156



Product Introduction

 

Outstanding Waterproof Performance LED Underwater lights

DMX512 CONTROL INSIDE

R G B WHITE

Recessed LED Underwater Light Series

1. Concise and splendid design bring elegant and delicate appearance.

2. Highly clear and strengthen 8mm tempered glass cover, ensure high luminous efficacy（90-95％） , 
outstanding accuracy of color temperature and excellent impact resistance and rub resistance. 

3. 316L#titanium coated stainless steel cover & 316L#sandblasted passivating SS housing guarantees outstanding corrosion resistance 
and stability in high acid or high alkaline environments like seaside.   

4. CREE LED as light source to achieve high lumen output, great photochromic consistency and CRI＞80 Ra（＞90 Ra is available） .

5. Top brand electrical components like driving module to guarantee the luminous stability and low breakdown probability.

6. Supporting DMX512, 1-10V, DALI, TRIAC or PWM dimming system, bring smooth and soft dimming effect.

7. Full-time IP68 underwater working, remarkable waterproof performance and lower than 1‰ water leakage probability for long-term use.

8. Environmental friendly high strength ABS embedded parts.

P-158P-157



Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

Input voltage

LED color

OSRA

Dimmable support

M 

25°/30°/40°/60°

2700K~6500

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

K

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

Power 2*4W

Operating temperature -20℃~40℃

Warm white=  lLuminance(lm) m

TBD4038R                        

0IK rate 5

TBD4055/4068R

4A
Product specifications

 LED Recessed Underwater Light

TBD4038R                            TBD4055                                 TBD4068R

P-159

Light Distribution Curve

OSRAM

RGB 3IN1

15°/30°/40°/60°/90°/35|45

2700~10000

1*3W

K

°

OSRAM/CREE  OSRA

25°/40°/60

RGBW(3000K/4000K6000K

2*9W

)

°

M 

25°/40°60

1*4W

°
COMPLIANT

I  68
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI RGB RGBWDMX
512

2000 30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

UNIT:cd

C0/180,14.9

UNIT:cd

C30/210,15.1

UNIT:cd

C60/240,15.2

UNIT:cd

C90/270,15.2

       

0
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):15.1 DEG

0

400

800

1200

1600

LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM

illumination when the luminaire is at different distance.

26.17cm969.2,1502lx

52.35cm242.3,375.5lx

78.52cm107.7,166.9lx

1m

2m

3m

4m 104.69cm60.58,93.88lx

5m 130.87cm38.77,60.08lx

6m 157.04cm26.92,41.72lx

7m 183.21cm19.78,30.65lx

8m 209.39cm15.14,23.47lx

9m 235.56cm11.97,18.54lx

                                                   

10m 261.73cm9.692,15.02lx

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:14.91deg

Flux out:60.14 lm

             Note:The Curves indicate the illuminated area and the average

WARNING:Must be installed under the water to prevent the light from being burnt off
because of over-heating. 

75

Ø44

Ø5

13

Ø136

3

9

Ø68.5

82

Ø55

Ø42

Ø48

11

Ø80

5

Ø38

Ø27

Ø34

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
             RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm

8

Ø50

3

²
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Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

Input voltage

LED color

CREE CO

Dimmable support

B

25°/30°/40°

2700K~6500

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

K

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

Power 1*6W

Operating temperature -20℃~40℃

Warm white=  lLuminance(lm) m

TBD4135R/TBD4150R

0IK rate 5

Product specifications

 LED Recessed Underwater Light

TBD4135R

P-161

Light Distribution Curve

OSRAM

RGB 3IN1

15°/30°/40°/60°/90°/35|45

2700~10000

4*3W

K

°

OSRAM OSRA

25°/40°/60

RGBW(3000K/4000K6000K

4*2W

)

°

M 

25°/40°60

4*3W

°
COMPLIANT

I  68
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI RGB RGBWDMX
512

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
             RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm

WARNING:Must be installed under the water to prevent the light from being burnt off
because of over-heating. 

²

Mounting sleeve

Ø135

Ø127

1
2

05
8

5

Ø150

8

Overheat Sensor
Inside

±18

9

0°

0°

0°

-90°

-60° 6

-30°

0°

-150

-120

30°

°

° 150

120°

°

3744.95

7489.91

11234.86

14979.81

18724.76
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14979.81

11234.86

7489.91

3744.95

0.00 00°°-4 45°5°-9 90°0°-135 135°°-180 180°°

H=0

V=0
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Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H07RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD4135R/TBD4150R

CREE COB

25°/30°/40°

2700K~6500K

-20℃~40℃

05

Warm white=  lm

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX51

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support 2

1*12W

Product specifications

 LED Recessed Underwater Light

TBD4180R

P-163

Light Distribution Curve

OSRAM OSRAM 

25°/40°/60°

RGBW(3000K/4000K6000K)

6*3

15°/30°/40°/60°/90°/35|45°

2700~10000K

6*2W W

OSRAM

25°/40°60°

RGB 3IN1

6*3W

COMPLIANT

I  68
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX RGB RGBW
512

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
             RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm

WARNING:Must be installed under the water to prevent the light from being burnt off
because of over-heating. 

²

Overheat Sensor
Inside

0

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

UNIT:cd:cdUNIT:cdUNITUNIT:cd

C0/180

11.3,14.5

C30/210

9.7,17.2

C60/240

9.2,23.6

C90/270

9.1,24.4

   

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):29.7 DEG

0

700

LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRA

1400

2100

2800

3500

M

Planar Illuminance Curve

-25 -20 -15 -10 -5 5 10 15 200

Distance(m

25

)

0

3.5

7

14

10.5

21

17.5

28

24.5

   lxE(
35

31.5

)

JY
MH = 10 m

C0/180

C90/270

4180R2*a-B3-Y

Mounting sleeve

54

Ø180

156

12077

Ø180

P-164



Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H07RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD4205R

CREE COB

25°/30°/40°

2700K~6500K

-20℃~40℃

05

Warm white=  lm

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX51

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support 2

1*24W

Product specifications

 LED Recessed Underwater Light

TBD4205R

P-165

Light Distribution Curve

15°/30°/40°/60°/90°/35|45°

2700~10000K

OSRAM OSRAM 

25°/40°/60°

RGBW(3000K/4000K6000K

12*2W

)

OSRAM

25°/40°60°

RGB 3IN1

12*3 12*3WW

COMPLIANT

I  68
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX RGB RGBW
512

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
             RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm

WARNING:Must be installed under the water to prevent the light from being burnt off
because of over-heating. 

²

Overheat Sensor
Inside

Planar Illuminance Curve

-25 -20 -15 -10 -5 5 10 15 200

Distance(m

25

)

0

8.5

17

34

25.5

51

42.5

68

59.5

   lxE(

76.

85

5

) MH = 10 m

C0/180

C90/270

0

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

UNIT

C0/180

UNITUNIT:cd:cdUNIT:cd:cd

11.9,14.9

C30/210

10.4,16.1

C60/240

9.8,21.1

C90/270

9.8,22.4

   LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRA

0

1700

3400

5100

6800

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):29.1 DEG

8500

M

TBD4205R2*a-B3-Y

Mounting sleeve

Ø205

55

Ø169

12688

P-166



Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H07RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD4250R

CREE COB

25°/30°/40°

2700K~6500K

-20℃~40℃

05

Warm white=  lm

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX51

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support 2

1*46W

 Product specifications

 LED Recessed Underwater Light

TBD4250R

P-167

Light Distribution Curve

15°/30°/40°/60°/90°/35|45°

2700~10000K

OSRAM OSRA

18*2W

M OSRAM

25°/40°60°

RGB 3IN1/RGBW

18*3

15°/25°/40°/60°

2700-10000K

36*1.5WW

COMPLIANT

I  68
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX RGB RGBW
512

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
             RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm

WARNING:Must be installed under the water to prevent the light from being burnt off
because of over-heating. 

²

Overheat Sensor
Inside

Mounting sleeve

Ø250

56

Ø232

79
126

Planar Illuminance Curve

-25 -20 -15 -10 -5 5 10 15 200

Distance(m

25

)

0

8.5

17

34

25.5

51

42.5

68

59.5

   lxE(

76.

85

5

) MH = 10 m

C0/180

C90/270

0

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

UNIT:cd

C0/180

16.5,17.0

:cd

C30/210

12.9,18.3

UNITUNIT:cd

C60/240

UNIT:cd

11.6,23.0

C90/270

11.8,23.4

   LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRA

0

1700

3400

5100

6800

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):33.7 DEG

8500

M

TBD4250R2AB3Y

P-168



P-169

TBD4067R

                         

LED Recessed Underwater  Light

TBD4118R

TBD4118RTBD4067R

2-01

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD4118R                                                                                             TBD

OSRAM

10°/25°/40°/60°/90°/35|45°

2700K~6500K

3*2W/1*6W

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

-20℃~40℃

09

Warm white=-lm

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX51

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support 2

1063L4-0.328M          

Product specifications

OSRAM

25°/40°/60°

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD4067R

OSRAM

20°/30°/40°/35|45°

2200K~6500K

1*2W

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

-20℃~40℃

09

Warm white=-lm

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

Product specifications

COMPLIANT

I  68
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX RGB RGBW
512 COMPLIANT

I  68
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI

 

DMX RGB RGBW
512

 LED Recessed Underwater Light

Ø65

9

85

8

110

Mounting sleeve

Ø67.5

Mounting sleeve

Ø118

Ø11

55

0

118

RGB 3IN1/RGBW(3000K/4000K/6000K)

3W/6W/12W

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
             RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

P-170



P-171

TBD4162R

                          

LED Recessed Underwater  Light

TBD4185R

TBD4186RTBD4162R

2-01

OSRAM

10°/20°/30°/40°/35|45°

2200K~6500K/RGB 3IN1/RGBW

6*2W

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD4162R1A3Y06                         

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support

TBD162R1A3Y09

Product specifications

OSRAM

20°/30°/40°/60°

2200~6500K

9*1.5W

COMPLIANT

I  68
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX RGB RGBW
512 COMPLIANT

I  68
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX RGB RGBW
512

 LED Recessed Underwater Light

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD4186R                                                                                            TBD

OSRAM

10°/25°/40°/60°/90°/35|45°

2700K~6500K

12*2W

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

-20℃~40℃

09

Warm white=-lm

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX51

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support 2

1063L4-0.328M          

Product specifications

OSRAM

25°/40°/60°

RGB 3IN1/RGBW(3000K/4000K/6000K)

12*3W

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
             RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

Ø162

Ø14

65

6

95

126

Mounting sleeve

Ø185

Ø17

65

2

120

146

Mounting sleeve

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm²              RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
             RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

-20℃~40℃

09

Warm white=-lm

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

P-172



TBD4063L2-0.195M 

P

TBD4063L2-0.328M

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

Input voltage

LED color

OSRA

Dimmable support

M

10°/20°/30°/40°/35|45°

2200K~6500K/RGB 3IN1/RGBW

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

Power 3*2W

Operating temperature -20℃~40℃

Warm white=-lLuminance(lm) m

TBD4063L2-0.195M

0IK rate 9

TBD4063L2-0.328M

Product specifications

OSRAM

2200K-6500K/RGB 3IN1/RGBW

6*2W

10°/20°/30°/40°/60°/35|45°

COMPLIANT

I  68
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI RGB RGBW

  

DMX
512

 LED Recessed Underwater Light

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm²              RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
             RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

195

65

63

180

9

58

0

328

65

63

9

31
58

3

0

P-174P--01713



LED Fountain Light
Outstanding Waterproof Performance LED Underwater lights

P-175

1. Concise and splendid design bring elegant and delicate appearance.

2. Highly clear and strengthen 8mm tempered glass cover, ensure high luminous efficacy（90-95％） , 
outstanding accuracy of color temperature and excellent impact resistance and rub resistance. 

3. 316#titanium coated stainless steel cover & 316L#sandblasted passivating SS housing guarantees outstanding corrosion resistance 
and stability in high acid or high alkaline environments like seaside.   

4. CREE LED as light source to achieve high lumen output, great photochromic consistency and CRI＞80 Ra（＞90 Ra is available） .

5. Top brand electrical components like driving module to guarantee the luminous stability and low breakdown probability.

6. Supporting DMX512, 1-10V, DALI, TRIAC or PWM dimming system, bring smooth and soft dimming effect.

7. Full-time IP68 underwater working, remarkable waterproof performance and lower than 1‰ water leakage probability for long-term use.

8. Environmental friendly high strength ABS embedded parts.

P-176

Product Introduction



COMPLIANT

I  68
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX RGB RGBW
512

 LED High Power Fountain Light
OSRAM/CREE 

10°/15°/24°/36°/60°/90°

2200K~6500K

9*2W

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD4180R-09/JY4200R-09                                                     TBD4180R-12/TBD

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H07RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

-20℃~40℃

05

Warm white=  lm

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX51

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support 2

4200R-12

Product specifications

12*2W

OSRAM  

24°/36°/60°

OSRAM 

25°/36°/60°

RGB 3IN1/RGBRGB 3IN1/RGBW

9*3W

W

OSRAM/CREE

10°/15°/25°/36°/60°/90°

2200~6500

12*3W

K

WARNING:Must be installed under the water to prevent the light from being burnt off
because of over-heating

P-177

. 

65

65

 
Water jet pipe
G 1 1/2"taper

Ø200mm

G1 1/2"

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
             RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm

Ø182mm

G1 1/2"

TBD4180R-12

TBD4200R-09

²

TBD4180R-09

TBD4200R-12

P-178



COMPLIANT

I  68
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI

                          

DMX RGB RGBW
512

 LED High Power Fountain Light

P-179

LED Hight Power Fountain  Light

COMPLIANT

I  68
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX RGB RGBW
512

TBD4170RR2                      TBD4149R2         TBD4115R

TBD4115RTBD4170R2                              TBD4149R2

2-01

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD4170R2/TBD4149R2

OSRAM

10°/20°/30°/40°/60°/90°/100°

2200K~6500K

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support

9*2W

Product specifications

OSRAM

30°/40°/60°

RGB 3IN1/RGBW(3000K/4000K/6000K)

9*3W

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD4115R

OSRAM

10°/25°/40°/60°/90°/100°

2200K~6500K

6*2W

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

-20℃~40℃

09

Warm white=-lm

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

Product specifications

OSRAM

25°/40°/60°

RGB 3IN1/RGBW(3000K/4000K/6000K)

6*3W

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
             RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm²              RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
             RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

-20℃~40℃

09

Warm white=-lm

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

Ø149

61.5

 
Water jet pipe
G 3/4"taper

G(PF) 3/4

Ø170

61.5

G(PF) 3/

Ø117

4

Ø
115

22mm

Ø
167

P-180



COMPLIANT

I  68
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX RGB RGBW
512

 LED High Power Fountain Light

P-181

TBD4160RR2

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD4170R2/TBD4149R2

OSRAM

10°/20°/30°/40°/60°/90°/100°

2200K~6500K

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support

9*2W

Product specifications

OSRAM

30°/40°/60°

RGB 3IN1/RGBW(3000K/4000K/6000K)

9*3W

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm²              RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
             RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

-20℃~40℃

09

Warm white=-lm

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

 
Water jet pipe
G 3/4"taper

Ø160
G1 1/2

35mm

"

P-182



Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

Input voltage

LED color

CREE/OSRA

Dimmable support

M 

5°/10°/15°/25°/40°/60°

2700K~6500

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

K

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

Power 1*3W

Operating temperature -20℃~40℃

Warm white=  lLuminance(lm) m

TBD4135R/TBD4150R

0IK rate 5

 UT42
Product specifications

 LED Underwater Spot Light

TBD5042R

P-183

OSRAM

RGB 3IN1

16°/25°/36°/57

2700~10000

1*3W

K

°

CREE COB OSRA

13°/25°/40°/60

RGBW(3000K/4000K6000K

1*3W

)

°

M 

13°/25°40°/60

1*4W

°
COMPLIANT

I  68
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI RGB RGBWDMX
512

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
             RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm

WARNING:Must be installed under the water to prevent the light from being burnt off
because of over-heating. 

²

900 °

Adjustable angle 1

45 45

900 °

°°

Adjustable angle 2

900 °

Adjustable angle 3

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

Input voltage

LED color

CREE/OSRA

Dimmable support

M 

5°/10°/15°/25°/40°/60°

2700K~6500

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

K

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

Power 3*2W

Operating temperature -20℃~40℃

Warm white=  lLuminance(lm) m

0IK rate 5

TBD5065R

Product specifications

OSRAM

RGB 3IN1

11°/16°/25°/36°/57

2700~10000

3*3W

K

°

CREE COB OSRA

13°/25°/40°/60

RGBW(3000K/4000K6000K

1*6W

)

°

M 

13°/25°40°/60

3*3W

°

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
             RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

TBD5065R

P-184



Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm

Dimmable support

² 

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD5095R

CREE/OSRAM

5°/10°/15°/25°/36°/60°

2700K~6500K

-20℃~40℃

05IK rate

Warm white=  lLuminance(lm) m

3*2W

 UT95
Product specifications

 LED Underwater Spot Light

TBD5095R

P-185

Light Distribution Curve

15°/25°/36°

2700~10000K

CREE COB OSRA

1*6W

M OSRAM

10°/25°40°/60° 10°/25°/40°/60

RGB 3IN1

°

RGBW(3000K/4000K6000K)

3*3W3*3W

COMPLIANT

I  68
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V PWTriac M DALI DMX
51

RGBRGB W
2

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
             RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm

WARNING:Must be installed under the water to prevent the light from being burnt off
because of over-heating. 

²

Overheat Sensor
Inside

900 °

Adjustable angle 1

45 45

90°

°°

0

Adjustable angle 2

90°0

Adjustable angle 3

Ø95

14
9

65

102

40

Ø
95

Ø
65

2356.0

1884.82

2

1413.61

942.41

471.2

0.00

0

Light distribution curve[Unit:cd] Lux distance cure

C45(MAX):

C0/C180:
C90/C270:

471.20

942.41

1413.61

1884.32

2356.02

Illuminance at a distance

0.9m

1.8m

2.8m

3.7m

587.99 LUX

4.6m

5.5m

147.00 LUX

65.33 LUX

36.75 LUX

Center beam LUX Beam width

23.52 LUX

16.33 LUX

Ver.Spread:26.0

V

0.9m

1.8m

2.8m

3.7m

4.6m

Horiz.Spread:25.9

H

5.5m

2m

4m

6m

8m

10m

12m

A

17 16 15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2

NX¥O

:J7�O

7à!nO

[ŒLš

1

$iKI 6ø5A: -�I³&¾M�V

;|3 :1:1 )¥j�

A0

auaw: 

Ty%d28&.

P-186



 UT125

 LED Underwater Spot Light

TBD5125R

P-187

Light Distribution Curve

COMPLIANT

I  68
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI RGB RGBWDMX
512

WARNING:Must be installed under the water to prevent the light from being burnt off
because of over-heating. 

Overheat Sensor
Inside

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

Input voltage

LED color

CREE/OSRA

Dimmable support

M 

5°/10°/15°/25°/36°/60°

2700K~6500

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

K

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

Power 6*3W

Operating temperature -20℃~40℃

Warm white=  lLuminance(lm) m

0IK rate 5

TBD5125R

Product specifications

OSRAM

RGB 3IN1

15°/25°/36

2700~10000

6*3W

K

°

CREE COB OSRA

10°/25°/40°/60

RGBW(3000K/4000K6000K

1*15W

)

°

M 

10°/25°40°/60

6*3W

°

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
             RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

900 °

Adjustable angle 1

45 45

900 °

°°

Adjustable angle 2

900 °

Adjustable angle 3

Ø125

19
4

92

Ø
12

5

122

45

Ø
95

4635.13

3708.10

2781.08 

1854.05

927.0

0.00

3

Light distribution curve[Unit:cd] Lux distance cure

Illuminance at a distance

1.0m

1.9m

2.9m

3.8m

4.8m

5.7m

1.0m

2.0m

2.9m

3.9m

4.9m

5.9m

1110.46 LUX

277.61 LUX

123.38 LUX

69.40 LUX

44.42 LUX

30.85 LUX

Center beam LUX Beam width

Ver.Spread:27.6 Horiz.Spread:26.9

HV

2m

4m

6m

8m

10m

12m

C45(MAX):

C0/C180:
C90/C270:

927.03

1854.05

2781.08

3708.10

4635.13

P-188



 UT150

 LED Underwater Spot Light

TBD5150R

P-189

Light Distribution Curve

COMPLIANT

I  68
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX RGB RGBW
512

WARNING:Must be installed under the water to prevent the light from being burnt off
because of over-heating. 

Overheat Sensor
Inside

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD5150R

CREE/OSRAM

5°/10°/15°/25°/36°/60°

2700K~6500K

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

-20℃~40℃

05

Warm white=  lm

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX51

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support 2

12*3W

Product specifications

15°/25°/36°

2700~10000K

CREE COB OSRA

10°/25°/40°/60°

RGBW(3000K/4000K6000K

1*20W

)

M OSRAM

10°/25°40°/60°

RGB 3IN1

12*3 12*3WW

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
             RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

900 °

Adjustable angle 1

45 45

90°

°°

0

Adjustable angle 2

90°0

Adjustable angle 3

Ø150 129

22
4

112 50

Ø
15
0

Ø
12
0

8682.26

6945.81

5209.35 

3472.90

1736.4

0.00

5

Light distribution curve[Unit:cd] Lux distance cure

Illuminance at a distance

2082.77 LUX

520.69 LUX

231.42 LUX

130.17 LUX

Center beam LUX Beam width

83.31 LUX

57.85 LUX

Ver.Spread:27.3

V

1.0m

1.9m

2.9m

3.9m

4.9m

H

0.9m

1.9m

2.8m

3.8m

4.7m

Horiz.Spread:26.5

5.6m5.8m

2m

4m

6m

8m

10m

12m

C45(MAX):

C0/C180:
C90/C270:

1736.45

3472.90

5209.35

6945.81

8682.26

P-190



UT150 

 LED Underwater Spot Light

TBD5250R

P-191

COMPLIANT

I  68
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX RGB RGBW
512

WARNING:Must be installed under the water to prevent the light from being burnt off
because of over-heating. 

Overheat Sensor
Inside

900 °

Adjustable angle 1

45 45

90°

°°

0

Adjustable angle 2

90°0

Adjustable angle 3

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD5250R

CREE COB

25°/30°/40°

2700K~6500K

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H07RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

-20℃~40℃

05

Warm white=  lm

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX51

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support 2

1*46W

Product specifications

Light Distribution Curve

15°/30°/40°/60°/90°/35|45°

2700~10000K

OSRAM OSRA

18*2W

M OSRAM

25°/40°60°

RGB 3IN1/RGBW

18*3

15°/25°/40°/60°

2700-10000K

36*1.5WW

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
             RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

Planar Illuminance Curve

-25 -20 -15 -10 -5 5 10 15 200

Distance(m

25

)

0

8.5

17

34

25.5

51

42.5

68

59.5

   lxE(

76.

85

5

) MH = 10 m

C0/180

C90/270

0

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

:cd

C0/180

16.5,17.0

UNITUNIT:cd

C30/210

12.9,18.3

UNIT:cd

C60/240

UNIT:cd

11.6,23.0

C90/270

11.8,23.4

   

0

1700

3400

5100

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):33.7 DEG

6800

LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRA

8500

M

JY4250R2AB3Y

Ø232

2
3
1

L

M

N

P

Ø140

Ø
17

2

Ø60

P-192



COMPLIANT

I  68
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI RGB RGBW

 

DMX
512

 LED High Power Underwater Light

P-193

TBD5061R

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

Input voltage

LED color

OSRA

Dimmable support

M

30°/40°/60°

2200K~6500K

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

Power 1*2W

Operating temperature -20℃~40℃

Warm white=-lLuminance(lm) m

0IK rate 9

TBD5061R

Product specifications

OSRAM

RGB 3IN1/RGBW(3000K/4000K/6000K)

1*3W

30°/40°/60°

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm²              RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
             RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

92 Ø
61

13
2

Ø70

900 °

Adjustable angle 1

45 45

900 °

°°

Adjustable angle 2

900 °

Adjustable angle 3

P-194



COMPLIANT

I  68
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI

                  

DMX RGB RGBW
512

 LED High Power Underwater Light

P-195

LED Hight Power Underwater  Light

COMPLIANT

I  68
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX RGB RGBW
512

TBD5113R

2-01

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD5113R

OSRAM

10°/25°/40°/60°/90°

2200K~6500K

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

-20℃~40℃

09

Warm white=-lm

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX51

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support 2

3*2W

Product specifications

OSRAM

25°/40°/60°

RGB 3IN1/RGBW(3000K/4000K/6000K)

3*3W

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
             RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

Ø113
Ø113

38

1
1

64

3

4

115

5

OSRAM

20°/36°

2700K-6500K

1*6W

900 °

Adjustable angle 1

45 45

90°

°°

0

Adjustable angle 2

90°0

Adjustable angle 3

900 °

Adjustable angle 1

45

90°

°

0

Adjustable angle 2

90°0

Adjustable angle 3

TBD5153R

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

 

TBD5153R

OSRAM

15°/30°/40°/60°

2200K~6500K/RGB 3IN1/RGBW 

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support

6*2W

Product specifications

OSRAM

30°/40°/60°

2700K-6500K

9*1.5W

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm²              RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
             RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

-20℃~40℃

09

Warm white=-lm

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

Ø153

1
6

3

70

146

38

69

1
6

3

70

146

90

0

°

45 45

90°

°°

0

Adjustable angle 2

45
9
°
00 °

Adjustable angle 3

P-196



COMPLIANT

I  68
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI

                  

DMX RGB RGBW
512

 LED High Power Underwater Light

P-197

LED Hight Power Underwater  Light

COMPLIANT

I  68
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX RGB RGBW
512

TBD5180R

2-01

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD180R

OSRAM

10°/25°/40°/60°/90°

2200K~6500K

12*2W

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

-20℃~40℃

09

Warm white=-lm

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

Product specifications

25°/40°/60°

RGB 3IN1/RGBW(3000K/4000K/6000K)

12*3W

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
             RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

900 °

Adjustable angle 1

45 45

90°

°°

0

Adjustable angle 2

90°0

Adjustable angle 3

Ø180

1
9

9

8

190

5

1
9

9

38

71

8

190

5

Ø220

2
6

6

90

4

2
2

0

2

9

240

0

2-01

900 °

Adjustable angle 1

45

90°

°

0

Adjustable angle 2

90°0

Adjustable angle 3

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

 

TBD5153R

OSRAM

15°/30°/40°/60°

2200K~6500K/RGB 3IN1/RGBW 

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support

24*2W

Product specifications

OSRAM

30°/40°/60°

2700K-6500K

36*1.5W

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm²              RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
             RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

-20℃~40℃

09

Warm white=-lm

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

90

0

°

45 45

90°

°°

0

Adjustable angle 2

45
9
°
00 °

Adjustable angle 3

P-198



COMPLIANT

I  68
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI

                    

DMX RGB RGBW
512

 LED High Power Underwater Light

P-199

LED Hight Power Underwater  Light

COMPLIANT

I  68
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX RGB RGBW
512

TBD5063L2-0.195M

TBD5063L2-0.328M

TBD5063L2-0.328MTBD5063L2-0.195M

2-01

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

 

TBD5063L2-0.198M

OSRAM

25°/40°/60°

2200K~6500K/RGB 3IN1/RGBW 

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support

3*2W

Product specifications
Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

TBD5063L2-0.328M

OSRAM

25°/40°/60°

2200K~6500K

6*2W

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

-20℃~40℃

09

Warm white=-lm

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

Product specifications

25°/40°/60°

RGB 3IN1/RGBW(3000K/4000K/6000K)

6*3W

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
             RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm²              RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
             RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

-20℃~40℃

09

Warm white=-lm

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

900 °

Adjustable angle 1

45 45

90°

°°

0

Adjustable angle 2

90°0

Adjustable angle 3

900 °

Adjustable angle 1

45 45

90°

°°

0

Adjustable angle 2

90°0

Adjustable angle 3

328

40

7

19
19 32

6 7
53

85
5

5 6
3

40

P-200



LED Wall Washer Light Series 
 

P-201 P-202



Optical Controlling Accessories

LED Wall Washer Light 
 

P-203 P-204



27

47 28

            

 

LED Wall Washer Light LED Wall Washer Light 

Dimensions

Product Introduction

Product specifications
Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

 Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support

Operating temperature

TBD6027L2ßa-A3-T-0.5M

CREE

15°/25°/60°/120°

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/6000K

9W

DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

-20℃~40℃

08

450lm

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable supportTriac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

TBD6027L2ßa-A3-T-1M

CREE

15°/25°/60°/120°

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/6000K

18W

DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

-20℃~40℃

08

1620lm

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

Product specifications
Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

 

 Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support

Operating temperature

TBD6042L2ßa-A3-T-0.5M

CREE

10°/15°/30°/40°/60°/15*45°

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/6000K

12W

DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

-20℃~40℃

08

1056lm

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable supportTriac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

Dimension

TBD6042L2ßa-A3-T-1M

CREE

10°/15°/30°/40°/60°15*45°

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/6000K

48W

DC12V/DC24V  H07RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

-20℃~40℃

08

3168lm

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

s

Product Introduction

0 90°

Adjustable angle 1

45 45

90°

°°

0

Adjustable angle 2

90°0

Adjustable angle 3

COMPLIANT

I  65
 OUTDOOR RATED

P RGB RGBW 0-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX
512

Amber2000K~6500K Red Green Blue

0 90°

Adjustable angle 1

45 45

90°

°°

0

Adjustable angle 2

90°0

Adjustable angle 3

COMPLIANT

I  65
 OUTDOOR RATED

P RGB RGBW 0-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX
512

Amber2000K~6500K Red Green Blue

92
66.5

500/1000

TBD6027L2ß

500/1000

a-C3-T

TBD6042L2ßa-C3-T

                                 
                                 

1.Housing :                                             6063# aluminum T=20-25um, Adhesion of ISO class 1/ASTM class 4B high temperature painting

Constant current output,Constant current output

Step tempered glass

1.Housing :                                             6063# aluminum T=20-25um, Adhesion of ISO class 1/ASTM class2.Driver: 

3.Glass: 

4B high temperature painting

Constant current output,Constant current output

Step tempered glass

2.Driver: 

3.Glass: 

P-20P-205 6



Product Introduction

Product specifications
Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

 

 Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support

Operating temperature

TBD6025L2ßa-A3-T-0.5M

OSRAM

15°/30°/15*45°

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/6000K

9W

DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

-20℃~40℃

08

810lm

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable supportTriac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

TBD6025L2ßa-A3-T-1M

OSRAM

15°/30°/15*45°

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/6000K

18W

DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

-20℃~40℃

08

1620lm

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

Product Introduction

0 90°

Adjustable angle 1

45 45

90°

°°

0

Adjustable angle 2

90°0

Adjustable angle 3

COMPLIANT

I  65
 OUTDOOR RATED

P RGB RGBW 0-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX
512

Amber2000K~6500K Red Green

            

Blue

LED Wall Washer Light 

TBD6040L2ßa-C3-T-0.5M

TBD6040L2ßa-C3-T-1M

Product specifications
Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

 

 Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support

Operating temperature

TBD6040L2ßa-A3-T-0.5M

OSRAM

15°/30°/45°/60°/20*30°/10*60°

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/6000K

12W

DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

-20℃~40℃

08

1056lm

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable supportTriac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

TBD6040L2ßa-A3-T-1M

OSRAM

15°/30°/45°/60°/20*30°/10*60°

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/6000K

36W

DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

-20℃~40℃

08

3100lm

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

0 90°

Adjustable angle 1

45 45

90°

°°

0

Adjustable angle 2

90°0

Adjustable angle 3

COMPLIANT

I  65

 OUTDOOR RATED

P RGB RGBW 0-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX

512

Amber2000K~6500K Red Green Blue

TBD6025L2ßa-C3-T-0.5M

TBD6025L2ßa-C3-T-1M

Dimensions Dimensions

                                 

1000/500/300MM

2

1000/500/300MM

5

                                 

6

25

5 2
3

4

2
3

8

4

40

0

5
3

1.Housing :                                             6063# aluminum T=20-25um, Adhesion of ISO class 1/ASTM class

2
8

8

2
8

9

4B high temperature painting

Constant current output,Constant current output

Step tempered glass

1.Housing :                                             6063# aluminum T=20-25um, Adhesion of ISO class 1/ASTM class

2.Driver: 

3.Glass: 

4B high temperature painting

Constant current output,Constant current output

Step tempered glass

2.Driver: 

3.Glass: 

LED Wall Washer Light 

P-20P-207 8



            
LED Wall Washer Light 

Product Introduction

TBD6015L1ßa-C3-T-0.5M

TBD6015L1ßa-C3-T-1M

Product specifications
Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

 Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support

Operating temperature

TBD6072L1ßa-C3-T-0.5M

CREE

60°/120°

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/6000K

24*1.5W

DC12V/DC24V  H07RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

-20℃~40℃

08

lm

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable supportTriac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

TBD6072L1ßa-C3-T-1M

CREE

60°/120°

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/6000K

48*1.5W

DC12V/DC24V  H07RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

-20℃~40℃

08

lm

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

Product specifications
Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

Operating temperature

 Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

LED color

Power

Input voltage

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable support

Operating temperature

TBD6015L1ßa-A3-T-0.5M

OSRAM

60°/120°

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/6000K

7W

DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

-20℃~40℃

08

520lm

IK rate

Luminance(lm)

Dimmable supportTriac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

TBD6015L1ßa-A3-T-1M

OSRAM

60°/120°

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/6000K

15W

DC12V/DC24V  H07RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

-20℃~40℃

08

1500lm

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

Product Introduction

0 90°

Adjustable angle 1

45 45

90°

°°

0

Adjustable angle 2

90°0

Adjustable angle 3

COMPLIANT

I  65P RGB RGBW 0-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX

512

Amber2000K~6500K Red Green Blue

0 90°

Adjustable angle 1

45 45

90°

°°

0

Adjustable angle 2

90°0

Adjustable angle 3

COMPLIANT

I  65

 OUTDOOR RATED

P RGB RGBW 0-10V Triac PWM DALI DMX

512

Amber2000K~6500K Red Green Blue

45

1
0

5

1000/500

Dimensions Dimensions

72

TBD6072L2ß

7
2

a-C3-T

  

                                                                  

1000/500/300MM

1.Housing :                                             6063# aluminum T=20-25um, Adhesion of ISO class 1/ASTM class 4B high temperature painting

Constant current output,Constant current output

Step tempered glass

1.Housing :                                             6063# aluminum T=20-25um, Adhesion of ISO class 1/ASTM class

2.Driver: 

3.Glass: 

4B high temperature painting

Constant current output,Constant current output

Step tempered glass

2.Driver: 

3.Glass: 

LED Wall Washer Light 

P-21P-209 0



 
 LED Outdoor Ceiling Lighting Series

Optical Controlling Accessories

Honeycomb glass

Honeycomb Louver

control lighting accessories

Filter

 

1.

Product Introduction

Independent intellectual property design reveals senses of elegance, fashion, art, 
especially bring strong sense of industrial style. Integrated thermal design guarantees long working time.

2.Ultra clear and highly strengthen 4mm tempered glass cover, ensure high luminous efficacy（90-95％）,  
outstanding accuracy of color temperature, and excellent impact resistance and rub resistance.

3.Environmental friendly highly strengthen ADC 12# die-casting aluminum housing with Tiger powder coated spraying process,  
could reach over 1000 hours in salt spray test and ensure the usage in high humid, high acid, and high alkaline environments like seaside.

4.Apply international top brand CREE LED to achieve high lumen output,   
great photochromic consistency and CRI>80Ra (>90Ra is available)

5.Use international top brand component driving module to guarantee the luminous stability and low breakdown probability.   

7. Various accessories 304 stainless steel.  

6. Support DMX512, 1-10V, DALI, TRIAC or PWM dimming control, which runs smoothly and softly.  

P-211 P-212



TBD7128R

                                                  

 DC128  LED Ceiling Light 

COMPLIANT

I  65
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI RGB RGBWDMX
512

Ø128

6
5

Ø
1

2 7

Ø114

48

4-Ø4.

20

5

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

Input voltage

LED color

CREE CO

Dimmable support

B 

20°/36°/60°

2700K~6500

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

K

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

Power 1*12W

Operating temperature -20℃~40℃

Warm white=  lLuminance(lm) m

0IK rate 5

TBD7128R

Product specifications

OSRAM

2700K-6500K/RGB 3IN1/RGBW

6*2W

15°/25°/40°60°/90°

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²              RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

Lig t Dt Dist i u ioon Cn C rvv

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

:cd

C0/180,32.2°

:cd

C30/210,29.5°

C60/240,31.4°

C90/270,34.0°0
(50%):31.8 °

0

700

1400

2100

2800

3500

57.74cm2099,3367lx

115.47cm524.7,841.8lx

1m

2m

3m 173.21cm233.2,374.1lx

4m 230.95cm131.2,210.4lx

5m 288.68cm83.95,134.7lx

6m 346.42cm58.30,93.53lx

7m 404.16cm42.83,68.72lx

8m 461.90cm32.79,52.61lx

9m 519.63cm25.91,41.57lx

 577.37cm20.99,33.67lx10m

32.21Eavg,Emax °

578.5 lm

-25 -20 -15 -10 -5 0 5 10 15 20 25

(m)

0

7

3.5

14

10.5

21

17.5

28

24.5

35

31.5

(lx)  MH = 10 m

C0/180

Liigghhht Diissttrrriibbbuutttiion Cuuurrveee

P-21P-213 4



TBD7168R

  DC168

LED Ceiling Light 

t

COMPLIANT

I  65
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI RGB RGBWDMX
512

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

Input voltage

LED color

CREE CO

Dimmable support

B 

20°/36°/60°

2700K~6500

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

K

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

Power 1*20W

Operating temperature -20℃~40℃

Warm white=  lLuminance(lm) m

0IK rate 5

TBD7168R

Product specifications

OSRAM

2700K-6500K/RGB 3IN1/RGBW

12*2W

15°/25°/40°60°/90°

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²              RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

Ø168

8
9

Ø
1

6
8

1
0

Ø150

6

4-Ø4.

28

5

Li strrib tiion Cuu e

  

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

:cd

C0/180,63.9°

:cd

C30/210,64.3°

:cd

C60/240,63.6°

:cd

C90/270,66.6°0
(50%):64.6 °

0

800

1600

2400

3200

4000

124.77cm2405,3725lx

249.55cm601.2,931.4lx

1m

2m

3m 374.32cm267.2,413.9lx

4m 499.09cm150.3,232.8lx

5m 623.87cm96.18,149.0lx

6m 748.64cm66.79,103.5lx

7m 873.42cm49.07,76.03lx

8m 998.19cm37.57,58.21lx

9m 1122.96cm29.69,45.99lx

 1247.74cm24.05,37.25lx10m

63.92Eavg,Emax °

2950 lm

-25 -20 -15 -10 -5 0 5 10 15 20 25

(m)

0

8

4

40

36

32

28

24

20

16

12

(lx)  MH = 10 m

C0/180

Ligighghht Dt Dt Diisisttriibbuuutioon Cn Currrvvvee

P-21P-215 6



TBD7208R

  DC208

LED Ceiling Light 

Light Distribution Curve

COMPLIANT

I  65
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI RGB RGBWDMX
512

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

Input voltage

LED color

CREE CO

Dimmable support

B 

20°/36°/60°

2700K~6500

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

K

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

Power 4*10W

Operating temperature -20℃~40℃

Warm white=  lLuminance(lm) m

0IK rate 5

TBD7208R

Product specifications

OSRAM

2700K-6500K/RGB 3IN1/RGBW

24*2W

15°/25°/40°60°/90°

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²              RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

Ø208

9

Ø
2

0
8

1
3

Ø185

08

4-Ø5.

35

5

P-21P-217 8

m
°



TBD7258R

  DC258

LED Ceiling Light 

Light Distribution Curve

COMPLIANT

I  65
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI RGB RGBWDMX
512

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

Input voltage

LED color

CREE CO

Dimmable support

B 

20°/36°/60°

2700K~6500

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

K

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

Power 4*15W

Operating temperature -20℃~40℃

Warm white=  lLuminance(lm) m

0IK rate 5

TBD7258R

Product specifications

OSRAM

2700K-6500K/RGB 3IN1/RGBW

36*2W

15°/25°/40°60°/90°

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²              RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

Ø258

1
1

Ø
2

5
8

1
7

Ø229

08

4-Ø5.

35

5

P-22P-219 0



TBD7170S

  DC258

LED Ceiling Light 

u

COMPLIANT

I  65
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI RGB RGBWDMX
512

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

Input voltage

LED color

CREE CO

Dimmable support

B 

20°/36°/60°

2700K~6500

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

K

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

Power 2*10W

Operating temperature -20℃~40℃

Warm white=  lLuminance(lm) m

0IK rate 5

TBD7258R

Product specifications

OSRAM

2700K-6500K/RGB 3IN1/RGBW

12*1.5W

15°/25°/40°60°/90°

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²              RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

F170

90

140 55

L ht Dit Distri uttio urve

  

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

:cd

C0/180,63.9°

C30/210,64.3°

C60/240,63.6°

C90/270,66.6°0
(50%):64.6 °

0

800

1600

2400

3200

4000

124.77cm2405,3725lx

249.55cm601.2,931.4lx

1m

2m

3m 374.32cm267.2,413.9lx

4m 499.09cm150.3,232.8lx

5m 623.87cm96.18,149.0lx

6m 748.64cm66.79,103.5lx

7m 873.42cm49.07,76.03lx

8m 998.19cm37.57,58.21lx

9m 1122.96cm29.69,45.99lx

 1247.74cm24.05,37.25lx10m

63.92Eavg,Emax °

2950 lm

-25 -20 -15 -10 -5 0 5 10 15 20 25

(m)

0

8

4

40

36

32

28

24

20

16

12

(lx)  MH = 10 m

C0/180

Liiigghght Dissttrriibbbuutiioon Cn Cn Currvvee

P-22P-221 2



TBD7170S

 DC258

LED Ceiling Light 

Light Distribution Curve

COMPLIANT

I  65
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI RGB RGBWDMX
512

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

Input voltage

LED color

CREE CO

Dimmable support

B 

20°/36°/60°

2700K~6500

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

K

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

Power 4*10W

Operating temperature -20℃~40℃

Warm white=  lLuminance(lm) m

0IK rate 5

TBD7258R

Product specifications

OSRAM

2700K-6500K/RGB 3IN1/RGBW

24*1.5W

15°/25°/40°60°/90°

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²              RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

F210

90

175 65

P-22P-223 4

° m



TBD7260S

  DC258

LED Ceiling Light 

Light Distribution Curve

COMPLIANT

I  65
 OUTDOOR RATED

P 1-10V Triac PWM DALI RGB RGBWDMX
512

Item No.

LED source

Beam angle

Input voltage

LED color

CREE CO

Dimmable support

B 

20°/36°/60°

2700K~6500

Single color:DC12V/DC24V  H05RN-F-2*1.0mm² 

K

Triac/PWM/0-10V/DALI/DMX512

Power 4*15W

Operating temperature -20℃~40℃

Warm white=  lLuminance(lm) m

0IK rate 5

TBD7258R

Product specifications

OSRAM

2700K-6500K/RGB 3IN1/RGBW

36*1.5W

15°/25°/40°60°/90°

             RGB:DC12V/DC24V         H05RN-F-4*0.75mm² 
Single color:AC220~240V      H05RN-F-3*0.75mm²              RGBW:DC12V/DC24V      H05RN-F-5*0.5mm²

F260

90

85225

P-22P-225 6

°
m


